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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  1   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AAA5:28.39

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

5:20.45Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Reach Aquatics-IL

5:28.67Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:37.52Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:39.20Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:39.29Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:50.75Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______Y6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

4:52.30Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______Y7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:59.08Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______Y8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

5:00.28Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______Y9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:00.71Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______Y10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

5:01.61Dixson, Evie K  14 _________________ _______Y11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

5:03.36Thompson, Zoey N  13 _________________ _______Y12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

5:07.92Olson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______Y13 BOZ-MT

Event  2   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AAA5:06.99

Meet Qualifying:  5:29.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

5:14.77Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______1 Edina Swim Club-MN

5:18.76Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:21.44Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:24.02Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:25.89Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:34.57Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______Y6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:45.52Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______Y7 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:46.08Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______Y8 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

4:46.77Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______Y9 Storm Aquatics-WI

4:51.79Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______Y10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:54.37Morales, Alan A  14 _________________ _______Y11 Reach Aquatics-IL

5:38.36March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______BY12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  3   Women 400 LC Meter IM

FUT Summer 2025 Futures5:07.29

Meet Qualifying:  5:29.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

5:04.88Paradis, Mazie M  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

5:06.53Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:12.36Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______3 Edina Swim Club-MN

5:14.22Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:22.89Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

5:23.43Hansen, Ava M  18 _________________ _______6 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:26.41Gregor, Amelia  16 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:43.08Wedding, Poppy  18 _________________ _______Y8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:46.37Olson, Amelia E  15 _________________ _______Y9 BOZ-MT
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  3   ...   (Women 400 LC Meter IM)

4:46.68Green, Maeve M  15 _________________ _______Y10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:48.12Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______Y11 Storm Aquatics-WI

4:49.63Gagan, Emily R  15 _________________ _______Y12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:52.11Corro, Bridget A  17 _________________ _______Y13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:52.35Deede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______Y14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:52.70Johnson, Sydney M  15 _________________ _______Y15 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

6:05.31Adamson, Maya M  15 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  4   Men 400 LC Meter IM

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:42.39

Meet Qualifying:  5:12.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:34.22Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______FUT1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:36.69Seversen, Gunnar  19 _________________ _______FUT2 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

4:40.62Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:40.70Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______FUT4 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:41.25Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______FUT5 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

4:47.58Zanton, Henry  15 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:48.01Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:50.89Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:51.19Whowell, Steeler  16 _________________ _______9 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:54.52Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

5:04.92Stich, Tyler T  16 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:05.27Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:06.56Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:06.63Nygaard, Preston V  17 _________________ _______14 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

5:07.01Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______15 Storm Aquatics-WI

5:09.58Nagel, Kameron S  15 _________________ _______16 Edina Swim Club-MN

5:09.89Bergin, Sam P  15 _________________ _______17 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:10.26Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______18 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:11.41Ma, Peter  16 _________________ _______19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

4:20.20Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______Y20 Storm Aquatics-WI

4:35.66Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______Y21 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

5:16.24Vargas, Lucas R  15 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

6:11.14March, Elijah P  15 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  5   Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA4:49.19

Meet Qualifying:  5:06.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:31.57Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

4:42.44Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:45.46Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:46.18Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:49.39Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______5 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:49.94Paradis, Lucy J  13 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  5   ...   (Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

4:51.55Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:51.56Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:51.97Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:55.27Houtakker, Marlee A  14 _________________ _______10 GYD-WI

4:56.49Geib, Lil J  14 _________________ _______11 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

4:56.67McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:56.98Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:57.29Dixson, Evie K  14 _________________ _______14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:57.40Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:58.72Dushek, Joanie  14 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:01.45Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______17 Edina Swim Club-MN

5:03.20Foy, Molly K  14 _________________ _______18 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

5:03.50Hinshaw, Ellen R  13 _________________ _______19 Reach Aquatics-IL

5:04.23Gregor, Lucy  13 _________________ _______20 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:20.51Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______Y21 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

5:32.50Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y22 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

5:33.76Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______Y23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

5:22.61Schecher, Maddie E  14 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:22.77Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  6   Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA4:33.79

Meet Qualifying:  4:57.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:38.44Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:39.71Moser, Max J  14 _________________ _______2 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:40.35Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______3 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:42.28Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:47.03Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______5 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

4:49.18Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:51.06Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

4:51.28Crayne, Jacoby R  14 _________________ _______8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:52.65Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:53.91Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______10 Storm Aquatics-WI

4:56.04Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:06.75Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______Y12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

5:14.37Flanagan, Liam B  14 _________________ _______Y13 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

5:33.35Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:36.83March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______BL15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  7   Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:28.79

Meet Qualifying:  4:53.59

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:22.40Enz, Izzy H  19 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

4:23.61Patla, Ellie R  16 _________________ _______FUT2 Reach Aquatics-IL
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  7   ...   (Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

4:27.03Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:29.30Meyer, Emmy J  17 _________________ _______4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:29.94Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______5 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:31.05Block, Alyse M  17 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:34.14Yonke, Etta G  15 _________________ _______7 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

4:37.40Sina, Olivia M  17 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:37.40Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:37.64Corro, Bridget A  17 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:37.82Sickler, Poppy J  15 _________________ _______11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:39.84Powers, Elizabeth A  19 _________________ _______12 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

4:39.91Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______13 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:41.49Meller, Mia D  18 _________________ _______14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:41.62Cavill, Emalee N  15 _________________ _______15 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

4:42.47Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:42.85Choinski, Mackenzie K  17 _________________ _______17 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:44.69Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:45.08Hansen, Ava M  18 _________________ _______19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:46.84Miller, Elise R  15 _________________ _______20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:47.39Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______21 Reach Aquatics-IL

4:49.61Deede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______22 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:51.51Paradis, Harper E  15 _________________ _______23 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:51.66Rashid, Olivia I  15 _________________ _______24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:52.38Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______25 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

4:52.99Ransom, Johanna  16 _________________ _______26 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

5:13.01Powers, Alex S  17 _________________ _______Y27 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

5:17.08Brace, Kayla M  15 _________________ _______Y28 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

4:53.93Machleidt, Helen  15 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:56.36Miota, Tess K  15 _________________ _______BL30 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

5:12.09Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:35.32Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______BL32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:58.63Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

6:21.11Hynes, Aubrey M  12 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTRussell, Shelby  15 _________________ _______BL35 BOZ-MT

NTVan Houten, Marta K  15 _________________ _______B36 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

Event  8   Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:09.99

Meet Qualifying:  4:33.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

4:01.80Hanson, Andrew S  19 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

4:07.27Jewell, Carter P  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:07.98Seversen, Gunnar  19 _________________ _______FUT3 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

4:11.45O'Leary, Carter B  17 _________________ _______4 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

4:17.50Johnson, Kyle L  17 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:18.85Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  8   ...   (Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle)

4:22.97Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

4:23.04Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:23.21Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______9 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:26.25Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

4:26.49Renze, Teagen L  17 _________________ _______11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

4:30.47O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______12 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:30.80Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______13 Storm Aquatics-WI

4:31.03Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______14 Edina Swim Club-MN

4:31.51Chiappetta, Max D  16 _________________ _______15 Reach Aquatics-IL

4:32.69Patterson, Owen R  16 _________________ _______16 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:32.78Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:42.13Crayne, Brady D  17 _________________ _______Y18 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

4:53.05Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______Y19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:35.95Linse, Oliver T  15 _________________ _______BL20 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:54.44Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______BL21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:57.24Myers, Evan J  16 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:13.22March, Matthew C  17 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:20.78Birkett, Brayden A  15 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

5:28.15Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BY25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  9   Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:10.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:07.21Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:07.77Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:09.20Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:09.82Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______AAA4 GYD-WI

1:10.29Paradis, Lucy J  13 _________________ _______AAA5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:10.36Berger, Nellie  13 _________________ _______AAA6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:10.37Dimitrov, Sophia C  14 _________________ _______AAA7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:10.47Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______AAA8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:10.53Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.74Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:11.12McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:11.17Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:11.20Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:11.41Frommelt, Abigail  14 _________________ _______14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:12.69Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:12.75Houtakker, Marlee A  14 _________________ _______16 GYD-WI

59.43Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______AAAY17 Reach Aquatics-IL

59.92Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______AAAY18 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.64Baumhover, Nora J  14 _________________ _______Y19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.66Liu, Christine C  14 _________________ _______Y20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.69Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______Y21 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  9   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:00.85Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______Y22 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:02.35Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y23 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:02.90Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______Y24 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:03.18England, Claire M  14 _________________ _______Y25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:03.31Boxwell, Rayna  13 _________________ _______Y26 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.57Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______Y27 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:03.73Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______Y28 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:03.82Olson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______Y29 BOZ-MT

1:03.89Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______Y30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:04.03McMillan, Bri P  14 _________________ _______Y31 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.11Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______Y32 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:04.43Stanley, Breena A  13 _________________ _______Y33 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.92Hoernke, Grace L  13 _________________ _______Y34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.19Drewek, Gabi H  13 _________________ _______Y35 GYD-WI

1:05.26Pinchot, Madeline  14 _________________ _______Y36 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.43Nakama, Naya M  14 _________________ _______Y37 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:18.54MacKenzie, Lillie  13 _________________ _______BL38 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:21.22Sarkar, Diya Z  14 _________________ _______BL39 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:23.82Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:23.90Vavilov, Nora M  13 _________________ _______BL41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.77Hinson, Tatum R  13 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:28.19Lindemann, Nadia S  14 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:55.99Horras, Sydney J  13 _________________ _______BL44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.58Lindsley, Ruby N  14 _________________ _______BY45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.05Himebauch, Alyssa M  14 _________________ _______BY46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.24Marsh, Zettie E  13 _________________ _______BY47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.08Zart, Stella K  13 _________________ _______BY48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:44.14Curless, Hadley M  13 _________________ _______BY49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:09.10Fischer, Ella A  13 _________________ _______BY50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTFoy, Molly K  14 _________________ _______B51 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  10   Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:05.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.93Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.33Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.32Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:06.00Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______4 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:06.24Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.32Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.04Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______7 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:09.17Korabelnikov, Eythan  14 _________________ _______8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:09.23Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______9 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

57.41Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  10   ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

59.28Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:00.01Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______Y12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.80Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______Y13 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:00.91Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______Y14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.49Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______Y15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.80Palmer, Evan S  14 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.83Hanson, Austin S  13 _________________ _______Y17 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:02.07Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______Y18 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.23Upchurch, Tristen M  13 _________________ _______Y19 GYD-WI

1:02.37Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______Y20 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:02.73Dold, Wyatt G  13 _________________ _______Y21 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.81March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.99Hyman, Brady A  14 _________________ _______Y23 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:03.31Motley, Zach J  14 _________________ _______Y24 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:22.03Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:23.94Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:30.64Horton, Lewis E  13 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:30.93McDaniel, Gavin J  14 _________________ _______BL28 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:47.12March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.75Cullen, Leo X  14 _________________ _______BY30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  11   Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:06.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:09.89

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.87Block, Alyse M  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.36Simmons, Molly L  19 _________________ _______FUT2 WISC-WI

1:03.84Paradis, Mazie M  17 _________________ _______FUT3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.87Sina, Olivia M  17 _________________ _______FUT4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:04.26teDuits, Anna G  21 _________________ _______FUT5 WISC-WI

1:04.34Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT6 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:04.37Meyer, Emmy J  17 _________________ _______FUT7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.94Brueggeman, Sophia L  18 _________________ _______FUT8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:05.10Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______FUT9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.61Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______FUT10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:06.22Choinski, Mackenzie K  17 _________________ _______FUT11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:06.23Willis, Mia  17 _________________ _______FUT12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:06.28Martin, Tae M  15 _________________ _______FUT13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.62Grossenbach, Aria L  16 _________________ _______FUT14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:06.99Brown, Avelyn G  17 _________________ _______15 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:07.46Paradis, Harper E  15 _________________ _______16 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.52Zenobi, Lydia J  18 _________________ _______17 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:07.71Hoppe, Molly M  16 _________________ _______18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.77Garlock, Jane S  15 _________________ _______19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.01Shanks, Cassidy R  15 _________________ _______20 Shorewood Swim Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  11   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:09.06Bowker, Abby A  15 _________________ _______21 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:09.12Shunk, Hadleigh M  16 _________________ _______22 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:09.47Brown, Ellana J  18 _________________ _______23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:09.49Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

58.47Powers, Elizabeth A  19 _________________ _______Y25 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

58.50Miller, Baleigh E  17 _________________ _______Y26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

58.58Sang, Emily A  16 _________________ _______Y27 Reach Aquatics-IL

58.74Holler, Jillian  18 _________________ _______Y28 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

59.53Tierney, Olivia C  17 _________________ _______Y29 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

59.90Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______Y30 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:00.11Quandt, Addison G  15 _________________ _______Y31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:00.28Rudsinski, Emely G  17 _________________ _______Y32 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.28Anderson, Anna M  15 _________________ _______Y33 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.35Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______Y34 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.68Van Houten, Marta K  15 _________________ _______Y35 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.77Plate, Molly A  16 _________________ _______Y36 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:00.90Keezer, Payton E  17 _________________ _______Y37 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.07Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______Y38 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:01.13Hagen, Alyssa S  17 _________________ _______Y39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.23Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______Y40 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:12.88Simon, Lauren O  16 _________________ _______BL41 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:13.37Konarske, Kate R  15 _________________ _______BL42 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:14.15Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______BL43 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:15.91Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______BL44 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:17.56Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M  17 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.72Schmitt, Kelly  15 _________________ _______BL46 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.87Adamson, Maya M  15 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:21.31Hauser, Whitney M  14 _________________ _______BL48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:25.95Beard, Daniella C  16 _________________ _______BL49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.02Garcia-Prats, Amara G  15 _________________ _______BY50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.62Wedding, Poppy  18 _________________ _______BY51 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:17.98Habermann, Collette M  15 _________________ _______BY52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.84Yelle, Amelie S  15 _________________ _______BY53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDeede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______54 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

NTBrueggeman, Bella G  15 _________________ _______BY55 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  12   Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:00.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.89

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

56.84Carlson, Jacob B  23 _________________ _______FUT1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

58.03Smith, Trey T  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

58.32TeBeest, Blake J  16 _________________ _______FUT3 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

59.35Bacon, Finn E  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Unattached-WI

59.74Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______FUT5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  12   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

59.76Renze, Teagen L  17 _________________ _______FUT6 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

59.90Witkowski, Marcus M  16 _________________ _______FUT7 Reach Aquatics-IL

59.95Hall, Lyon S  19 _________________ _______FUT8 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:00.36Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______FUT9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.24Thomas, Luke E  16 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.98Whowell, Steeler  16 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:02.02Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.12Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______13 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:02.23Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______14 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:02.40Dolezal, Etienne E  18 _________________ _______15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.82Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.89Curttright, Jackson V  16 _________________ _______17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:03.37Johnson, Ethan F  18 _________________ _______18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.40Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.53Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:04.37Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______21 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.53O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______22 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:04.75Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:04.89Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______24 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:04.93Loppnow, Logan A  16 _________________ _______25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:05.54Pinchot, William S  16 _________________ _______26 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.55Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______27 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:05.77Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______28 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:06.04Franke, Hunter J  18 _________________ _______29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:06.09Lederer, Evan J  18 _________________ _______30 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:06.28VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______31 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:06.72Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:06.89Fisher, Ryan M  16 _________________ _______33 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

52.11Clark, Isaac C  18 _________________ _______Y34 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

54.09Krasniqi, Orion X  16 _________________ _______Y35 Storm Aquatics-WI

54.40Bernstein, Justin T  17 _________________ _______Y36 Reach Aquatics-IL

55.30LaBeau, Gavin I  18 _________________ _______Y37 Storm Aquatics-WI

55.65Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______Y38 Storm Aquatics-WI

55.97Johnson, Levi R  16 _________________ _______Y39 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

55.97Carbon, Ty M  17 _________________ _______Y40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.13Siget, Jake O  15 _________________ _______Y41 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

57.20Vordermann, Gavin S  16 _________________ _______Y42 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.28Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______Y43 Edina Swim Club-MN

57.40Middendorp, Emerson A  15 _________________ _______Y44 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

57.49Neumeier, Sullivan  18 _________________ _______Y45 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

57.59Morse, Isaac A  17 _________________ _______Y46 GYD-WI

58.16Tereba, Brandon M  15 _________________ _______Y47 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

58.78Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______Y48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.91Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______Y49 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:07.09Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______BL50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  12   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:12.66Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.64March, Matthew C  17 _________________ _______BL52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.76Schuchard, John R  16 _________________ _______BL53 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:15.23Krohn, Connor R  15 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.24Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BL55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:31.84Rosenkvist, Aksel J  15 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.15Boldyrev, Arthur L  17 _________________ _______BY57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  13   Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:20.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:18.28Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:19.64Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:20.20Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:20.67Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______4 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:21.63Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______5 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:21.68Slager, Annika C  14 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:22.31Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria  14 _________________ _______7 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:23.07Komarova, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______8 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:23.42Boxwell, Rayna  13 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:23.82Rundahl, Claire R  14 _________________ _______10 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:23.93Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:24.26Parkins, Maeve H  13 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:24.31Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:24.62Keenan, Moira A  13 _________________ _______14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:24.71Drewek, Gabi H  13 _________________ _______15 GYD-WI

1:25.24Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:25.46Lauterbach, Laikyn C  13 _________________ _______17 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:25.95Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:25.97Hara, Samantha A  13 _________________ _______19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:26.28Marcus, Brynn F  13 _________________ _______20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.85Shen, Esmae Z  13 _________________ _______Y21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:13.82Seymour, Ady F  13 _________________ _______Y22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:14.06McMillan, Bri P  14 _________________ _______Y23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:14.10Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.28Schuchard, Lila K  14 _________________ _______Y25 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:14.31Lindemann, Nadia S  14 _________________ _______Y26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.41Stanley, Breena A  13 _________________ _______Y27 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:14.59Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______Y28 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:14.61Hanson, Avery E  14 _________________ _______Y29 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:14.69Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______Y30 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:14.99Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______Y31 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:15.27Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______Y32 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:15.48Strange, Rosie E  13 _________________ _______Y33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  13   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:15.53Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______Y34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.05Cavill, Eva G  14 _________________ _______Y35 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:16.11Sarkar, Diya Z  14 _________________ _______Y36 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:16.14Wirtz, Lydia I  13 _________________ _______Y37 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:27.22Czajkowski, Stella H  13 _________________ _______BL38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:29.93Vargas, Martina A  13 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:36.27Vavilov, Nora M  13 _________________ _______BL40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.18Wozniak, Vivienne G  13 _________________ _______BL41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:25.72Lindsley, Ruby N  14 _________________ _______BY42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.82Beckwith, Kinsey N  14 _________________ _______BY43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:30.21Hook, Aimee J  13 _________________ _______BY44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.86Zart, Stella K  13 _________________ _______BY45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:40.42Fischer, Ella A  13 _________________ _______BY46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:41.64Horras, Sydney J  13 _________________ _______BY47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.66Curless, Hadley M  13 _________________ _______BY48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTMurphy, Catherine A  13 _________________ _______BY49 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  14   Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:13.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:11.31Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.50Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.75Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:16.76Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:19.98Powell, Josh A  14 _________________ _______5 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:20.72Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______6 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:04.42Boldyrev, Max M  14 _________________ _______Y7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.49Kelm, Connor P  14 _________________ _______Y8 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:08.13Chakraborty, Ronav  13 _________________ _______Y9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:08.63Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.45Neumeier, Truman  14 _________________ _______Y11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:09.72Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______Y12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:09.99Bowker, Mason I  14 _________________ _______Y13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:11.25Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______Y14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:11.41Severson, Parker J  14 _________________ _______Y15 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:26.28Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______BL16 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:31.38Roginsky, Avner  13 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:38.63March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______BL18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:41.07Palmer, Evan S  14 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:56.24McDaniel, Gavin J  14 _________________ _______BL20 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:12.69Gregg, Joshua A  14 _________________ _______BY21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.52Byrnes, Thomas K  14 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.04Perez-Meyer, Luca O  14 _________________ _______BY23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:44.80Horton, Lewis E  13 _________________ _______BY24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  15   Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:15.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.89

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:12.20Sandor, Nelli  16 _________________ _______FUT1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.53Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:12.74Ilkiu, Erika  18 _________________ _______FUT3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:13.93Swerkun, Heidi E  17 _________________ _______FUT4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:14.66Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:15.40Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______FUT6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:16.62Jost, Rian  16 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:17.18Jones, Emmerson M  15 _________________ _______8 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:17.56Machleidt, Helen  15 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.66Eliacin, Brooke  16 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:17.94Powers, Alex S  17 _________________ _______11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:18.39Slager, Lydia E  17 _________________ _______12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:19.95Lucyshyn, Kate C  16 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:20.10Reid, Abby  21 _________________ _______14 WISC-WI

1:20.33Gregor, Amelia  16 _________________ _______15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:07.00Olson, Amelia E  15 _________________ _______Y16 BOZ-MT

1:08.53Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.02Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______Y18 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:09.03Phua, Andrea B  16 _________________ _______Y19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.14Poortinga, Ella P  17 _________________ _______Y20 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:09.30Tan, Amy E  16 _________________ _______Y21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.33Brown, Avelyn G  17 _________________ _______Y22 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:09.38Dold, Fiona B  15 _________________ _______Y23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:09.81Yonke, Etta G  15 _________________ _______Y24 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:10.06Marinello, Kaeleigh M  15 _________________ _______Y25 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:10.42Russell, Shelby  15 _________________ _______Y26 BOZ-MT

1:10.60Lake, Clara C  15 _________________ _______Y27 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:26.29Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______BL28 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:30.26Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:31.57Bell, Katie E  16 _________________ _______BL30 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:31.67Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______BL31 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:33.72Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______BL32 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:33.83Simon, Lauren O  16 _________________ _______BL33 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTGreen, Maeve M  15 _________________ _______BY34 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  16   Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:08.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:14.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.29Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______FUT1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.65Wang, Sirui  18 _________________ _______FUT2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:04.45Callender, Julian  18 _________________ _______FUT3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:04.62Wolf, Sam B  17 _________________ _______FUT4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI



Badger Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:31 PM  5/28/2025  Page 13

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  16   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:04.75Reiser, Gavin W  17 _________________ _______FUT5 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:04.93Harris, Nate E  19 _________________ _______FUT6 Unnattached Illinois-IL

1:05.16Jewell, Carter P  17 _________________ _______FUT7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:05.22Carlton, Jude A  18 _________________ _______FUT8 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:05.37Rutkauskas, Edgar  19 _________________ _______FUT9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.89Nygaard, Preston V  17 _________________ _______FUT10 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:06.40Zanton, Henry  15 _________________ _______FUT11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:06.53Donnelly, Padraic M  16 _________________ _______FUT12 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:06.79Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______FUT13 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:07.88Zhu, Allan H  16 _________________ _______FUT14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:08.35Venslauskas, Kasparas  18 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:08.51Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:09.70Skudlarczyk, Dominic A  17 _________________ _______17 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:09.76Hollenbeck, Hayden S  17 _________________ _______18 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:09.78Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______19 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:09.82Larkin, Will R  16 _________________ _______20 GYD-WI

1:09.98Zenner, Carsten P  18 _________________ _______21 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:10.58Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:10.69Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______23 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:10.86Kemp, Elliott B  16 _________________ _______24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:11.39Wessberg, Andrew J  17 _________________ _______25 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:11.40Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______26 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:11.52Ma, Peter  16 _________________ _______27 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:11.80Vargas, Lucas R  15 _________________ _______28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.94Lu, Benji X  17 _________________ _______29 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:12.26Stich, Tyler T  16 _________________ _______30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:12.43Popko, Leo J  15 _________________ _______31 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.52Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______32 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.80TeBeest, Shane M  18 _________________ _______33 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:13.31Gavrilos Jr, Eman E  17 _________________ _______34 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:13.38Nagel, Kameron S  15 _________________ _______35 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:13.51Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.92Sease, Leegan D  17 _________________ _______37 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:14.18Morse, Isaac A  17 _________________ _______38 GYD-WI

1:01.10Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______Y39 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:01.34Gavrilos, Luka E  15 _________________ _______Y40 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:01.81Sorg, Matthew K  19 _________________ _______Y41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.35Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______Y42 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:02.38Puccio, Dominic C  17 _________________ _______Y43 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:03.31Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______Y44 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:03.73Gregg, Caleb G  16 _________________ _______Y45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.84Hunn, Parker J  16 _________________ _______Y46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:04.02Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______Y47 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:04.51Bergin, Sam P  15 _________________ _______Y48 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:04.87Gansner, Dash A  16 _________________ _______Y49 Shorewood Swim Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  16   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:04.91March, Elijah P  15 _________________ _______Y50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.00Boldyrev, Arthur L  17 _________________ _______Y51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.32Bernstein, Justin T  17 _________________ _______Y52 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:18.68Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BL53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.26Kaun, Marat  15 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.36Ranola, Keegan S  15 _________________ _______BY55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:24.99Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BY56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTEderer, Wilson P  15 _________________ _______BL57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  17   Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:08.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:06.58Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:06.99Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.07Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:07.71Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:08.25Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:08.72Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:10.07Liu, Christine C  14 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:10.42Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______8 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:10.60Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______9 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:10.85Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:11.01Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______11 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:11.35Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:12.09Thompson, Zoey N  13 _________________ _______13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:12.15MacKenzie, Lillie  13 _________________ _______14 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:12.18Berger, Nellie  13 _________________ _______15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:12.54Novak, Cece R  14 _________________ _______16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.64Olson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______17 BOZ-MT

1:00.40Komarova, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______Y18 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:01.26Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______Y19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.44Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______Y20 GYD-WI

1:02.42Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y21 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:02.46Hague, Stella L  14 _________________ _______Y22 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:02.50Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______Y23 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:02.78Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.07Wolf, Ellie J  14 _________________ _______Y25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.45Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______Y26 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.68Nakama, Naya M  14 _________________ _______Y27 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:03.76McGown, Annie R  14 _________________ _______Y28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:03.97England, Claire M  14 _________________ _______Y29 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:04.62Wirtz, Lydia I  13 _________________ _______Y30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:15.26Danielson, Zoey A  13 _________________ _______BL31 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:21.42Pralat, Abby R  14 _________________ _______BL32 Waunakee Wave-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  17   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:18.25Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______BY33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.29Storm, Cora E  13 _________________ _______BY34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  18   Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:03.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:02.56Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:03.87Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______2 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:05.31Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.90Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:07.25Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:07.52Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:07.73Tysdahl, Tate R  13 _________________ _______7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:08.56Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______8 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:09.59Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.61Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______10 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:09.62Dold, Wyatt G  13 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:10.26Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:10.28Crayne, Jacoby R  14 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:10.74Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:10.80Neumeier, Truman  14 _________________ _______15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

58.00Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.45Chakraborty, Ronav  13 _________________ _______Y17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:01.12Morales, Alan A  14 _________________ _______Y18 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:01.27Kaun, Dmitri  13 _________________ _______Y19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.99Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:39.17March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______BL21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.90Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.61Cullen, Leo X  14 _________________ _______BY23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  19   Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:04.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.61Lamah, Faith E  16 _________________ _______FUT1 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:02.23Brueggeman, Sophia L  18 _________________ _______FUT2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.34Hayashi, Maddi K  19 _________________ _______FUT3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:02.87Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.91Paradis, Mazie M  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.03Chapman, Stella M  18 _________________ _______FUT6 WISC-WI

1:03.57Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______FUT7 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:03.98Grossenbach, Aria L  16 _________________ _______FUT8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:04.21Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______FUT9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:04.55Wanner, Livi L  19 _________________ _______FUT10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.80Sina, Olivia M  17 _________________ _______11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  19   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:05.08Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:05.27Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______13 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:05.49Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:05.91Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:06.29Dunn, Katherine E  18 _________________ _______16 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.08Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______17 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:07.32Zenobi, Lydia J  18 _________________ _______18 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:07.42Paradis, Harper E  15 _________________ _______19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.50Hrodey, Allie E  16 _________________ _______20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.53Willis, Mia  17 _________________ _______21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:08.26Oleksy, Julia  16 _________________ _______22 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:08.38Miota, Tess K  15 _________________ _______23 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:08.62Johnson, Sydney M  15 _________________ _______24 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:08.74Brueggeman, Bella G  15 _________________ _______25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:08.80Podoll, Sadie D  17 _________________ _______26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:08.89Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______27 Storm Aquatics-WI

58.20Jost, Rian  16 _________________ _______Y28 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

58.62Boerboom, Jocelyn G  16 _________________ _______Y29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.95Sang, Emily A  16 _________________ _______Y30 Reach Aquatics-IL

59.09Quandt, Addison G  15 _________________ _______Y31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

59.38Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______Y32 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

59.59Miller, Sulia  17 _________________ _______Y33 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

59.67Gagan, Emily R  15 _________________ _______Y34 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

59.73Tierney, Olivia C  17 _________________ _______Y35 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

59.95Plumer, Kinley K  15 _________________ _______Y36 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.17Anderson, Anna M  15 _________________ _______Y37 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.19Cavill, Emalee N  15 _________________ _______Y38 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:00.33Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______Y39 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:00.34Slager, Lydia E  17 _________________ _______Y40 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.44Sathoff, Tenley L  15 _________________ _______Y41 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.98Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M  17 _________________ _______Y42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.72Butrymowicz, Ada J  15 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:12.95Konarske, Kate R  15 _________________ _______BL44 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:15.96Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:21.39Dart, Anna E  17 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:32.53Grindle, Megan E  17 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:38.80Schultze, Annabelle M  15 _________________ _______BL48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.19Taapken, Nida M  16 _________________ _______BY49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.89Mozena, Zoey G  16 _________________ _______BY50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.84Rashid, Olivia I  15 _________________ _______BY51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  20   Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures57.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.69

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

55.66Wolf, Sam B  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.91Lapys, Auggie  18 _________________ _______FUT2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

56.04TeBeest, Cale J  16 _________________ _______FUT3 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

56.08Carlson, Jacob B  23 _________________ _______FUT4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

57.33TeBeest, Blake J  16 _________________ _______FUT5 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

58.20Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

58.57McKittrick, Hunter F  17 _________________ _______7 GYD-WI

58.69Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

58.82Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______9 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

58.91Johnson, Ethan F  18 _________________ _______10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

59.03Johnson, Kyle L  17 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:00.02Witkowski, Marcus M  16 _________________ _______12 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:00.30Smith, Trey T  17 _________________ _______13 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:00.40VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______14 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:00.40Curttright, Jackson V  16 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.47Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:00.85Whowell, Steeler  16 _________________ _______17 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:00.86Komarov, Pavlo  19 _________________ _______18 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:01.35Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______19 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:01.45Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.59Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:01.77Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______22 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:02.35Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______23 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.76King, Eli  16 _________________ _______24 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.12Krasniqi, Orion X  16 _________________ _______25 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:03.43Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______26 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:03.51Loppnow, Logan A  16 _________________ _______27 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:03.52Zanton, Henry  15 _________________ _______28 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.66Franke, Hunter J  18 _________________ _______29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.71Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______30 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.81Snelling, Dylan M  16 _________________ _______31 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.88Geier, Brady T  18 _________________ _______32 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:04.12O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______33 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:04.37Neumeier, Sullivan  18 _________________ _______34 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

52.94Vavilov, Benya M  16 _________________ _______Y35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

53.40LaBeau, Gavin I  18 _________________ _______Y36 Storm Aquatics-WI

53.50Dolezal, Etienne E  18 _________________ _______Y37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

53.56Siget, Jake O  15 _________________ _______Y38 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

54.32Kaganovsky, Aiden A  16 _________________ _______Y39 GYD-WI

55.01Vordermann, Gavin S  16 _________________ _______Y40 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

55.58Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______Y41 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

56.50Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______Y42 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  20   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

56.62Lotegeluaki, Jonah A  17 _________________ _______Y43 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

56.70Popko, Leo J  15 _________________ _______Y44 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

56.86Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______Y45 Storm Aquatics-WI

56.87Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______Y46 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

56.87Richardson, Max F  16 _________________ _______Y47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.26Johnson, Levi R  16 _________________ _______BL48 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.50Ma, Daniel R  16 _________________ _______BL49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.24Krohn, Connor R  15 _________________ _______BL50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.59Langer, Rowen M  15 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.08Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______BL52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.57Middendorp, Emerson A  15 _________________ _______BL53 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

59.46Ranola, Keegan S  15 _________________ _______BY54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSchuchard, John R  16 _________________ _______B55 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTBirkett, Brayden A  15 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  21   Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA1:03.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

59.65Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.94Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.98Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:01.45Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______AAA4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:01.55Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:01.75Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______AAA6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.31Paradis, Lucy J  13 _________________ _______AAA7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:02.36Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______AAA8 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:02.53Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______AAA9 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:02.69Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______AAA10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.81Nakama, Naya M  14 _________________ _______AAA11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:02.84Dimitrov, Sophia C  14 _________________ _______AAA12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:02.84Frommelt, Abigail  14 _________________ _______AAA13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.99Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______AAA14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:03.27Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______AAA15 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:03.33Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______AAA16 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:03.86McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.88Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.93Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______19 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.14Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______20 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:04.26Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______21 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:04.46TeBeest, Audrey L  14 _________________ _______22 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:04.88Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______23 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:04.93Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______24 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:04.96Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.34Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______26 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Psych Sheet

Event  21   ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:05.37Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______27 GYD-WI

1:05.68McMillan, Bri P  14 _________________ _______28 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:05.83Birling, Lydia L  14 _________________ _______29 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

55.31Baumhover, Nora J  14 _________________ _______AAAY30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.46Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______AAAY31 Reach Aquatics-IL

56.04Shen, Esmae Z  13 _________________ _______Y32 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

56.74Schuchard, Lila K  14 _________________ _______Y33 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

56.84Boxwell, Rayna  13 _________________ _______Y34 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

56.99Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______Y35 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

57.06Schulz, Kira G  14 _________________ _______Y36 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

57.10Lindemann, Nadia S  14 _________________ _______Y37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.25Novak, Cece R  14 _________________ _______Y38 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

57.25Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______Y39 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.39Hoernke, Grace L  13 _________________ _______Y40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.57Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______Y41 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.58Berger, Nellie  13 _________________ _______Y42 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

57.59Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______Y43 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

57.83Wolf, Ellie J  14 _________________ _______Y44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.87Slager, Annika C  14 _________________ _______Y45 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.98Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______Y46 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:06.61Hinshaw, Ellen R  13 _________________ _______BL47 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:08.70Pralat, Abby R  14 _________________ _______BL48 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:09.23Hinson, Tatum R  13 _________________ _______BL49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.92Foy, Molly K  14 _________________ _______BL50 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:10.40Hanson, Avery E  14 _________________ _______BL51 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:10.74MacKenzie, Lillie  13 _________________ _______BL52 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:10.92Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______BL53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.42Marcus, Brynn F  13 _________________ _______BL54 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:12.66Vargas, Martina A  13 _________________ _______BL55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.62Strange, Rosie E  13 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.92Vavilov, Nora M  13 _________________ _______BL57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.63Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.36Beckwith, Kinsey N  14 _________________ _______BL59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:46.11Curless, Hadley M  13 _________________ _______BL60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.77Himebauch, Alyssa M  14 _________________ _______BY61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.85Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______BY62 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.29Czajkowski, Stella H  13 _________________ _______BY63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.64Lindsley, Ruby N  14 _________________ _______BY64 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.23Marsh, Zettie E  13 _________________ _______BY65 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.67Horras, Sydney J  13 _________________ _______BY66 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.59Hook, Aimee J  13 _________________ _______BY67 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.27Zart, Stella K  13 _________________ _______BY68 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.85Fischer, Ella A  13 _________________ _______BY69 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTParkins, Maeve H  13 _________________ _______BL70 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  22   Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA58.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

57.09Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.14Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

57.90Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

58.25Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

59.08Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

59.88Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:00.27Hyman, Brady A  14 _________________ _______7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:00.29Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.65Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:00.65Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.63Tysdahl, Tate R  13 _________________ _______11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:01.85Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______12 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:02.68Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______13 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:02.74Patterson, Eamon M  14 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.83Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______15 Edina Swim Club-MN

51.69Palmer, Evan S  14 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.93Flanagan, Liam B  14 _________________ _______Y17 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

52.98Morales, Alan A  14 _________________ _______Y18 Reach Aquatics-IL

53.40Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______Y19 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

53.89March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______Y20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.05Chakraborty, Ronav  13 _________________ _______Y21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

54.75Zenobi, Weston D  14 _________________ _______Y22 Storm Aquatics-WI

54.93Korabelnikov, Eythan  14 _________________ _______Y23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

55.13Motley, Zach J  14 _________________ _______Y24 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

55.17Kelm, Connor P  14 _________________ _______Y25 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

55.23Hanson, Austin S  13 _________________ _______Y26 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

55.24Dold, Wyatt G  13 _________________ _______Y27 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

55.47Upchurch, Tristen M  13 _________________ _______Y28 GYD-WI

1:05.12Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______BL29 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:09.12Kaun, Dmitri  13 _________________ _______BL30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.54Powell, Josh A  14 _________________ _______BL31 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:11.13Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:29.66McDaniel, Gavin J  14 _________________ _______BL33 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

56.04Boldyrev, Max M  14 _________________ _______BY34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.52Byrnes, Thomas K  14 _________________ _______BY35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.17Roginsky, Avner  13 _________________ _______BY36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.21Perez-Meyer, Luca O  14 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.75Gregg, Joshua A  14 _________________ _______BY38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.50Cullen, Leo X  14 _________________ _______BY39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.36Horton, Lewis E  13 _________________ _______BY40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  23   Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures59.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

55.74Wanner, Livi L  19 _________________ _______FUT1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

55.77Grossenbach, Aria L  16 _________________ _______FUT2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

57.02Stoneburg, Blair A  21 _________________ _______FUT3 WISC-WI

57.23Patla, Ellie R  16 _________________ _______FUT4 Reach Aquatics-IL

57.40Block, Alyse M  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.54Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT6 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

58.03Enz, Izzy H  19 _________________ _______FUT7 WISC-WI

58.39Brueggeman, Sophia L  18 _________________ _______FUT8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

59.15Yonke, Etta G  15 _________________ _______FUT9 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

59.30Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

59.33Garlock, Jane S  15 _________________ _______11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

59.36Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

59.49Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

59.64Meyer, Emmy J  17 _________________ _______14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

59.73Haag, Tait R  19 _________________ _______15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.33Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:00.45Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.61Lucyshyn, Kate C  16 _________________ _______18 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:00.64Paradis, Harper E  15 _________________ _______19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.73Sina, Olivia M  17 _________________ _______20 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:00.83Willis, Mia  17 _________________ _______21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.99Eliacin, Brooke  16 _________________ _______22 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:01.01Choinski, Mackenzie K  17 _________________ _______23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:01.01Miller, Sulia  17 _________________ _______24 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:01.31Brown, Avelyn G  17 _________________ _______25 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:01.37Miller, Baleigh E  17 _________________ _______26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.55Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______27 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:01.58Hagen, Alyssa S  17 _________________ _______28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.62Sandor, Nelli  16 _________________ _______29 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:01.82Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:01.83Martin, Tae M  15 _________________ _______31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.98Shanks, Cassidy R  15 _________________ _______32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:01.99Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______33 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:02.08Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______34 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:02.26Sathoff, Tenley L  15 _________________ _______35 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:02.28Miller, Elise R  15 _________________ _______36 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:02.36Simon, Lauren O  16 _________________ _______37 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

50.83Holler, Jillian  18 _________________ _______Y38 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

53.48Anderson, Anna M  15 _________________ _______Y39 Reach Aquatics-IL

53.92Bauman, Rylie M  17 _________________ _______Y40 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

53.98Butrymowicz, Ada J  15 _________________ _______Y41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.11Hoppe, Molly M  16 _________________ _______Y42 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  23   ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

54.73Loomis, Kennedy K  18 _________________ _______Y43 Storm Aquatics-WI

54.78Grindle, Megan E  17 _________________ _______Y44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.79Quandt, Addison G  15 _________________ _______Y45 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:04.24Lake, Clara C  15 _________________ _______BL46 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:04.27Rashid, Olivia I  15 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:04.37Shunk, Hadleigh M  16 _________________ _______BL48 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:05.24Tan, Amy E  16 _________________ _______BL49 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.69Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______BL50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.75Dart, Anna E  17 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.92Schmitt, Kelly  15 _________________ _______BL52 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:07.59Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______BL53 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:08.71Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M  17 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.71Schultze, Annabelle M  15 _________________ _______BL55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.86Hauser, Whitney M  14 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.60Poortinga, Ella P  17 _________________ _______BL57 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:09.87Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.29Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:20.88Habermann, Collette M  15 _________________ _______BL60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.02Boerboom, Jocelyn G  16 _________________ _______BY61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:04.28Garcia-Prats, Amara G  15 _________________ _______BY62 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.67Yelle, Amelie S  15 _________________ _______BY63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  24   Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures53.59

Meet Qualifying:  57.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

51.60Wolf, Sam B  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.63Hanson, Andrew S  19 _________________ _______FUT2 WISC-WI

52.48Jewell, Carter P  17 _________________ _______FUT3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

52.56Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______FUT4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

52.59Hall, Lyon S  19 _________________ _______FUT5 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

52.63TeBeest, Shane M  18 _________________ _______FUT6 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

53.47Seversen, Gunnar  19 _________________ _______FUT7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

53.61Callender, Julian  18 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

54.28Renze, Teagen L  17 _________________ _______9 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

54.73Loppnow, Logan A  16 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

54.77Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

54.77Smith, Trey T  17 _________________ _______12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

54.83Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______13 Edina Swim Club-MN

54.95Lapys, Auggie  18 _________________ _______14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

55.06Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______15 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

55.12Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______16 Edina Swim Club-MN

55.18Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

55.49Dolezal, Etienne E  18 _________________ _______18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.51Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  24   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

55.74Pinchot, William S  16 _________________ _______20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

55.78Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______21 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

55.88Thomas, Luke E  16 _________________ _______22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

55.95Johnson, Ethan F  18 _________________ _______23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.04McKittrick, Hunter F  17 _________________ _______24 GYD-WI

56.20Ma, Daniel R  16 _________________ _______25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.21Johnson, Kyle L  17 _________________ _______26 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

56.27Wang, Sirui  18 _________________ _______27 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

56.36Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

56.39Patterson, Owen R  16 _________________ _______29 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

56.61Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______30 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

56.66Komarov, Pavlo  19 _________________ _______31 Reach Aquatics-IL

56.74Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

56.96LaBeau, Gavin I  18 _________________ _______33 Storm Aquatics-WI

57.09O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______34 Edina Swim Club-MN

57.31Lederer, Evan J  18 _________________ _______35 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

57.36Reiser, Gavin W  17 _________________ _______36 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

57.38Langer, Rowen M  15 _________________ _______37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.78Larkin, Will R  16 _________________ _______Y38 GYD-WI

46.78Nygaard, Preston V  17 _________________ _______Y39 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

47.39Clark, Isaac C  18 _________________ _______Y40 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

48.27Geier, Brady T  18 _________________ _______Y41 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

48.45Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______Y42 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

48.59Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______Y43 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

48.67Sease, Leegan D  17 _________________ _______Y44 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

49.34Castle, Kyle J  15 _________________ _______Y45 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

49.45Coad, Duncan  16 _________________ _______Y46 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

49.52Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______Y47 Edina Swim Club-MN

49.68Gavrilos, Luka E  15 _________________ _______Y48 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

49.68Vavilov, Benya M  16 _________________ _______Y49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

49.72Bernstein, Justin T  17 _________________ _______Y50 Reach Aquatics-IL

49.75Myers, Evan J  16 _________________ _______Y51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

49.84Schuchard, John R  16 _________________ _______Y52 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

49.88Lefers, Noah J  18 _________________ _______Y53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.01Richardson, Max F  16 _________________ _______Y54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.09Smith, Jake R  15 _________________ _______Y55 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

50.19Vordermann, Gavin S  16 _________________ _______Y56 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

50.29Hollenbeck, Hayden S  17 _________________ _______Y57 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

50.29Lotegeluaki, Jonah A  17 _________________ _______Y58 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

50.35Kaganovsky, Aiden A  16 _________________ _______Y59 GYD-WI

58.80Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______BL60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

59.24Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______BL61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:00.24Carbon, Ty M  17 _________________ _______BL62 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.16Kaun, Marat  15 _________________ _______BL63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.42Puccio, Dominic C  17 _________________ _______BL64 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI
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Event  24   ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:01.66Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______BL65 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.68Beard, Roberto D  17 _________________ _______BL66 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.73Fisher, Ryan M  16 _________________ _______BL67 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:02.57Chiappetta, Max D  16 _________________ _______BL68 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:03.18Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______BL69 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.24Krohn, Connor R  15 _________________ _______BL70 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.47Middendorp, Emerson A  15 _________________ _______BL71 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:04.21Wessberg, Andrew J  17 _________________ _______BL72 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:04.87March, Matthew C  17 _________________ _______BL73 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.83Birkett, Brayden A  15 _________________ _______BL74 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.87Snelling, Dylan M  16 _________________ _______BL75 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:39.49Rosenkvist, Aksel J  15 _________________ _______BL76 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.08Gregg, Caleb G  16 _________________ _______BY77 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.18Ranola, Keegan S  15 _________________ _______BY78 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.78Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BY79 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.70Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BY80 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.88Ederer, Wilson P  15 _________________ _______BY81 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTCrayne, Brady D  17 _________________ _______BY82 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

NTGansner, Dash A  16 _________________ _______B83 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  25   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AAA2:34.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:43.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:30.83Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:31.54Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:31.60Paradis, Lucy J  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:33.10Frommelt, Abigail  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:33.67Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:35.59Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______6 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:36.74Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:36.93Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:37.38Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:37.44Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:38.81Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:39.91Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:41.10Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria  14 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:41.84Drewek, Gabi H  13 _________________ _______14 GYD-WI

2:41.91Liu, Christine C  14 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:42.71Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______16 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:43.00Slager, Annika C  14 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:43.32Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______18 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.38Komarova, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______AAAY19 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:14.59Keenan, Moira A  13 _________________ _______AAAY20 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:15.03Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______Y21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Event  25   ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

2:17.17Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:18.50Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______Y23 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:20.23Rundahl, Claire R  14 _________________ _______Y24 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:20.26Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______Y25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:20.38Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y26 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:21.16McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______Y27 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:21.34Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______Y28 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:22.15Stanley, Breena A  13 _________________ _______Y29 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:23.04Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______Y30 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:23.67Gregor, Lucy  13 _________________ _______Y31 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:23.87Schulz, Kira G  14 _________________ _______Y32 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:24.07Birling, Lydia L  14 _________________ _______Y33 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:24.12Wirtz, Lydia I  13 _________________ _______Y34 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:24.23Dushek, Joanie  14 _________________ _______Y35 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:24.42Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______Y36 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:24.84McGown, Annie R  14 _________________ _______Y37 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:43.57Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______BL38 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:50.00Strange, Rosie E  13 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:51.66Danielson, Zoey A  13 _________________ _______BL40 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

3:00.77Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______BL41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:50.00Storm, Cora E  13 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.75Czajkowski, Stella H  13 _________________ _______BY43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:12.55Wozniak, Vivienne G  13 _________________ _______BY44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTOlson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______BL45 BOZ-MT

NTMurphy, Catherine A  13 _________________ _______BY46 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

NTSchuchard, Lila K  14 _________________ _______B47 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  26   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AAA2:23.69

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:28.07Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:28.40Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______2 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:32.13Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:32.14Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:33.15Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:33.42Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______6 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:33.51Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:34.21Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:35.31Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______9 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:10.94Tysdahl, Tate R  13 _________________ _______Y10 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:10.95Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______Y11 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:11.57Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______Y12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.07Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:13.21Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______Y14 Storm Aquatics-WI
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Event  26   ...   (Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)

2:14.24Moser, Max J  14 _________________ _______Y15 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.91Hyman, Brady A  14 _________________ _______Y16 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:15.46Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______Y17 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:16.66Morales, Alan A  14 _________________ _______Y18 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:16.76Upchurch, Tristen M  13 _________________ _______Y19 GYD-WI

2:16.94Neumeier, Truman  14 _________________ _______Y20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:16.98Flanagan, Liam B  14 _________________ _______Y21 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:17.17Hanson, Austin S  13 _________________ _______Y22 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:17.41Bowker, Mason I  14 _________________ _______Y23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:48.65Kelm, Connor P  14 _________________ _______BL24 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

3:24.38March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:19.77Motley, Zach J  14 _________________ _______BY26 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:35.96Roginsky, Avner  13 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  27   Women 200 LC Meter IM

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:26.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:33.59

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:19.36Chapman, Stella M  18 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

2:20.98Paradis, Mazie M  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:23.68Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______FUT3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:24.12Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______FUT4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:24.45Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______FUT5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:24.87Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______FUT6 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:25.85Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______FUT7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:26.98Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______8 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:27.24Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:27.49Meyer, Emmy J  17 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:27.50Stoneburg, Blair A  21 _________________ _______11 WISC-WI

2:27.94Simmons, Molly L  19 _________________ _______12 WISC-WI

2:29.13Patla, Ellie R  16 _________________ _______13 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:29.61Lucyshyn, Kate C  16 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:29.68Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______15 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:30.43Hrodey, Allie E  16 _________________ _______16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:31.13Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:31.31Hayashi, Maddi K  19 _________________ _______18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:32.64Ilkiu, Erika  18 _________________ _______19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:32.65Slager, Lydia E  17 _________________ _______20 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:10.33Machleidt, Helen  15 _________________ _______Y21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:11.66Gregor, Amelia  16 _________________ _______Y22 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:12.00Oleksy, Julia  16 _________________ _______Y23 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:12.47Shanks, Cassidy R  15 _________________ _______Y24 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:12.73Powers, Alex S  17 _________________ _______Y25 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:12.94Hansen, Ava M  18 _________________ _______Y26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.14Powers, Elizabeth A  19 _________________ _______Y27 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA
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Psych Sheet

Event  27   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter IM)

2:13.63Podoll, Sadie D  17 _________________ _______Y28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.66Choinski, Mackenzie K  17 _________________ _______Y29 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:13.80Olson, Amelia E  15 _________________ _______Y30 BOZ-MT

2:14.67Wedding, Poppy  18 _________________ _______Y31 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:15.13Miota, Tess K  15 _________________ _______Y32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:15.21Brueggeman, Bella G  15 _________________ _______Y33 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:15.73Swerkun, Heidi E  17 _________________ _______Y34 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:15.77Taapken, Nida M  16 _________________ _______Y35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:15.80Van Houten, Marta K  15 _________________ _______Y36 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:39.59Brown, Ellana J  18 _________________ _______BL37 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:40.54Haag, Tait R  19 _________________ _______BL38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:40.94Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______BL39 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:42.27Jones, Emmerson M  15 _________________ _______BL40 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:47.81Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______BL41 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:47.92Adamson, Maya M  15 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:50.98Marinello, Kaeleigh M  15 _________________ _______BL43 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:55.96Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:18.91Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______BY45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDeede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______46 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

Event  28   Men 200 LC Meter IM

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:12.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.49

AgeName Prelim TimeTeam Place Seed Time

2:05.53Harris, Nate E  19 _________________ _______FUT1 Unnattached Illinois-IL

2:08.86Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______FUT2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:09.66Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:11.48Seversen, Gunnar  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:12.05Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______FUT5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:12.42Rutkauskas, Edgar  19 _________________ _______FUT6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:12.45Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______FUT7 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.48Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______8 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:15.38Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:15.74Zanton, Henry  15 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:15.88Donnelly, Padraic M  16 _________________ _______11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:15.90Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:16.55Zhu, Allan H  16 _________________ _______13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:16.55Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:17.07Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______15 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:17.76Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:19.09TeBeest, Cale J  16 _________________ _______17 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:19.69VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______18 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:21.33Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______19 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:21.87Nagel, Kameron S  15 _________________ _______20 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:22.38Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  28   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter IM)

1:57.27Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______Y22 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:59.24Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______Y23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:00.64King, Eli  16 _________________ _______Y24 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:01.23Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______Y25 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:01.27Zenner, Carsten P  18 _________________ _______Y26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:01.51Hollenbeck, Hayden S  17 _________________ _______Y27 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:02.48Vargas, Lucas R  15 _________________ _______Y28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:02.83Morse, Isaac A  17 _________________ _______Y29 GYD-WI

2:02.84Stich, Tyler T  16 _________________ _______Y30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:03.07Carlton, Jude A  18 _________________ _______Y31 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:03.27Thomas, Luke E  16 _________________ _______Y32 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:03.54Curttright, Jackson V  16 _________________ _______Y33 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:03.70Tereba, Brandon M  15 _________________ _______Y34 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:03.78Witkowski, Marcus M  16 _________________ _______Y35 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:04.03Coad, Duncan  16 _________________ _______Y36 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:04.67Franke, Hunter J  18 _________________ _______Y37 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:04.91Bergin, Sam P  15 _________________ _______Y38 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:05.53Kaganovsky, Aiden A  16 _________________ _______Y39 GYD-WI

2:05.74Ma, Peter  16 _________________ _______Y40 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:05.84Popko, Leo J  15 _________________ _______Y41 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:25.55Skudlarczyk, Dominic A  17 _________________ _______BL42 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:28.24Hunn, Parker J  16 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:28.72Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______BL44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:31.74Fisher, Ryan M  16 _________________ _______BL45 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:32.20Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:37.84Myers, Evan J  16 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:39.24Carbon, Ty M  17 _________________ _______BL48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:40.93March, Elijah P  15 _________________ _______BL49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:42.90Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______BL50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:15.29Kaun, Marat  15 _________________ _______BY51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:23.08Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BY52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:28.11Snelling, Dylan M  16 _________________ _______BY53 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

NTVenslauskas, Kasparas  18 _________________ _______BY54 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

NTGregg, Caleb G  16 _________________ _______BL55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  29   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA1:14.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:12.92Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.50Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:16.79Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:17.06Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:17.08Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:17.53Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  29   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:18.28Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.67Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:19.75McAteer, Vivien D   9 _________________ _______9 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:22.80Pierce, August  10 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:23.67Mendiratta, Aaryahi  10 _________________ _______11 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.56Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______Y12 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:09.98Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______Y13 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:12.59Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:13.20Wiseman, Alice E  10 _________________ _______Y15 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:13.53Song, Amie J  10 _________________ _______Y16 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:13.53Linssen, Mae E   9 _________________ _______Y17 Unattached-WI

1:30.27VandenAkker, Etta G   9 _________________ _______BL18 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:39.04Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:42.38Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:44.98Balakaneshan, Eliya  10 _________________ _______BL21 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:49.07Birling, Caroline E   8 _________________ _______BL22 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:58.49Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A   9 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.13Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______BY24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.10Garcia-Prats, Celia R  10 _________________ _______BY25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.12Dillman, Eve P  10 _________________ _______BY26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.77Smalley, Hattie L  10 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:20.44Nagy, Olivia J   9 _________________ _______BY28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:20.60Nankee, Roxanne J  10 _________________ _______BY29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:21.27Hirst, Teiler D  10 _________________ _______BY30 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:22.04Monroe, Ellie M  10 _________________ _______BY31 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:22.53Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______BY32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:24.70Garland, Alice R  10 _________________ _______BY33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.60Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BY34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSchuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______B35 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTEichenseer, Esther I   8 _________________ _______B36 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  30   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA1:13.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:24.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:10.17McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:11.87Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:18.13Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______3 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:18.21Woolson, Frederick  10 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:19.07Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:20.12Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:23.30Eichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:09.04Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______Y8 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:12.34Grotenhuis, Myles G   9 _________________ _______Y9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:12.34Gadow, Bennett B  10 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  30   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:13.09Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______Y11 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:13.77Steege, Leo   9 _________________ _______Y12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:30.22Totaro, Luca L  10 _________________ _______BL13 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:30.76Cronin, Sam F   9 _________________ _______BL14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:35.71Beermann, Lars W   9 _________________ _______BL15 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:39.86Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:50.61Jenkins, Wells T   8 _________________ _______BL17 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:16.34Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______BY18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.96Wuerger, Wilson W   9 _________________ _______BY19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.31Barhoumi, Ayoub M   9 _________________ _______BY20 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:31.28Chai, Alvin J   9 _________________ _______BY21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.57Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J   8 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:46.10Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BY23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  31   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA1:07.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:03.98Schoenherr, Jillian  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:06.35Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:07.34Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:09.42Grotenhuis, Daphne C  11 _________________ _______4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:09.51Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______5 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:10.27Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.43Kushnir, Daria  12 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:11.48Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:11.64Hutzell, Rowen L  12 _________________ _______9 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:11.98Luehmann, Charlee  11 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:12.16Yokes, Jocelyn E  12 _________________ _______11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:12.49Katz, Tori R  11 _________________ _______12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:00.23Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.86Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______Y14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.96Kelm, Evelyn G  12 _________________ _______Y15 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:02.24Aleksandrova, Adriana E  12 _________________ _______Y16 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:02.37Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______Y17 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:02.50Janisch, Chloe  12 _________________ _______Y18 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:02.60Hanson, Norah R  12 _________________ _______Y19 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:02.71Vang-Koch, Dahlia L  12 _________________ _______Y20 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:02.74Lamb, Addison M  11 _________________ _______Y21 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:03.24Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.26Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve  12 _________________ _______Y23 GYD-WI

1:03.43Kovacs, Zoe  12 _________________ _______Y24 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:03.58Armstrong, Brielle  12 _________________ _______Y25 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.66Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______Y26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.82Orseno, Sofia H  12 _________________ _______BL27 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Event  31   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:18.00Wuerger, Stella J  11 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.65Moore, Macy C  11 _________________ _______BL29 GYD-WI

1:20.38Westby, Addie K  11 _________________ _______BL30 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:23.01Wendlandt, Adeline  12 _________________ _______BL31 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:30.01Ziegler, Zoey L  11 _________________ _______BL32 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:30.86Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.15Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:51.54Mamat, Ava D  12 _________________ _______BL35 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:06.77Erickson, Anneliese R  12 _________________ _______BY36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.10Rossi, Evelyn A  12 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.23Bannen, Angela H  12 _________________ _______BY38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTEichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______B39 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  32   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA1:04.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:01.38Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:02.64Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:03.19Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______AAA3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:03.43Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______AAA4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:05.75Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______5 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:07.81Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:08.07Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.05Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:09.40White, Devon  11 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:09.88Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:10.18Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:10.38Meyer, Emmett J  12 _________________ _______12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:10.89Thompson, Elijah  12 _________________ _______13 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:11.24Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______14 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:11.40Garrison, Noah J  11 _________________ _______15 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:11.69Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

57.14Wuerger, Donovan W  12 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.39Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______Y18 Dfac Swimming-WI

59.69Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______Y19 Dfac Swimming-WI

59.82Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______Y20 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:02.18Ryan, Carter C  12 _________________ _______Y21 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:02.52Dewald, Samuel  12 _________________ _______Y22 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:03.37Gnadt, Owen H  12 _________________ _______Y23 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:03.90Eberhardy, Seth J  11 _________________ _______Y24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:15.51Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.54Bauer, Elliot  12 _________________ _______BL26 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:16.86Beermann, Henry M  12 _________________ _______BL27 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:23.63Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip  11 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  32   ...   (Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:24.63Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.22Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______BL30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:33.85Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BL31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:39.93Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BL32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.16Barbato, Mac B  12 _________________ _______BY33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  33   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA44.29

Meet Qualifying:  51.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

45.01Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

45.44Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.24Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

46.48Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

47.06Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.15Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

47.79Hanson, Sophia N   9 _________________ _______7 Unattached-WI

49.21VandenAkker, Etta G   9 _________________ _______8 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

49.89Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.24Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

50.53Pierce, August  10 _________________ _______11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

50.89Dua, Anya A  10 _________________ _______12 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

51.29Smith, Eliza   9 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

51.44Mendiratta, Aaryahi  10 _________________ _______14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

51.96Dua, Jaiya B   8 _________________ _______15 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

41.00Dillman, Eve P  10 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.51Smalley, Hattie L  10 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.61Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

43.19Johnson, Adelyn R  10 _________________ _______Y19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

43.37Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______Y20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.42Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______Y21 Storm Aquatics-WI

43.44Nankee, Roxanne J  10 _________________ _______Y22 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

43.46Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______Y23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.51Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

44.49Caruso, Gianna J  10 _________________ _______Y25 Waunakee Wave-WI

44.64Song, Amie J  10 _________________ _______Y26 Waunakee Wave-WI

45.07Schinke, Emma V  10 _________________ _______Y27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.19Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______Y28 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

45.20Slager, Clara J  10 _________________ _______Y29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

45.64June, Sydney  10 _________________ _______Y30 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

45.77Carter-Bernstein, Lani J  10 _________________ _______Y31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

45.97Gretzinger, Lakelyn  10 _________________ _______Y32 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

54.20Smith, Harlowe   9 _________________ _______BL33 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

57.49Eichenseer, Esther I   8 _________________ _______BL34 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

58.76Schinke, Annika H   8 _________________ _______BL35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI



Badger Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:31 PM  5/28/2025  Page 33

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  33   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

58.94Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A   9 _________________ _______BL36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.31Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______BL37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.80Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BL38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.00Meyer, Emily A   8 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.29Nagy, Olivia J   9 _________________ _______BY40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

48.46Monroe, Ellie M  10 _________________ _______BY41 Dfac Swimming-WI

49.88Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BY42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.81Garland, Alice R  10 _________________ _______BY43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.43Hirst, Teiler D  10 _________________ _______BY44 Dfac Swimming-WI

NTDorsey, Annika R   6 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  34   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA43.59

Meet Qualifying:  53.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

44.12Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

48.76Hartzell, Jansen   9 _________________ _______2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

49.70Rees, Brighton D  10 _________________ _______3 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

51.14Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______4 Waunakee Wave-WI

52.16Eichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______5 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

53.04Tereba, Logan D  10 _________________ _______6 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

53.49Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______7 Waunakee Wave-WI

41.46Han, Elliot D  10 _________________ _______Y8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

44.58Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______Y9 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

44.60Arts, Colin G  10 _________________ _______Y10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

45.29Totaro, Luca L  10 _________________ _______Y11 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

45.36Ding, Hanze   9 _________________ _______Y12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

45.74Wuerger, Wilson W   9 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.80Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______Y14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.35Tonz, Mason  10 _________________ _______Y15 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

46.83Dobberpuhl, Bennett J  10 _________________ _______Y16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

59.12Barhoumi, Ayoub M   9 _________________ _______BL17 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

59.48Beermann, Lars W   9 _________________ _______BL18 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:01.60Jenkins, Wells T   8 _________________ _______BL19 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:03.31Fu, Eugene  10 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

49.91Chai, Alvin J   9 _________________ _______BY21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.06Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.57Messinger, Simon W   9 _________________ _______BY23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.70Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BY24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  35   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA39.09

Meet Qualifying:  42.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

38.45Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

40.25Keller, Amelia  12 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Event  35   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

40.88Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______3 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

41.95Jenkins, Ansley  12 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

42.17Fu, Norah  12 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.24Schinke, Caroline E  12 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.35Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

42.66Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

42.74Redding, Abigail  11 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

35.82Luehmann, Charlee  11 _________________ _______Y10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

36.31Shukla, Leora B  12 _________________ _______Y11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.77Hutzell, Rowen L  12 _________________ _______Y12 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

37.25Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______Y13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

37.71Lamb, Addison M  11 _________________ _______Y14 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

37.84Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______Y15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.93Huber, Jacey A  12 _________________ _______Y16 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

45.61Yokes, Jocelyn E  12 _________________ _______BL17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

45.81Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve  12 _________________ _______BL18 GYD-WI

46.66Orseno, Sofia H  12 _________________ _______BL19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

48.12Tan, Gabbie Y  11 _________________ _______BL20 Storm Aquatics-WI

48.67Katz, Tori R  11 _________________ _______BL21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

49.39Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.24Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.34Bannen, Angela H  12 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.95Wendlandt, Adeline  12 _________________ _______BL25 Waunakee Wave-WI

56.42Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______BL26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.45Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:05.56Mamat, Ava D  12 _________________ _______BL28 Waunakee Wave-WI

38.40Rossi, Evelyn A  12 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

40.34Hanson, Norah R  12 _________________ _______BY30 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

42.17Moss, Hazel O  12 _________________ _______BY31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  36   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA38.09

Meet Qualifying:  45.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

38.74Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______1 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

39.31Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.61Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

41.83Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

42.02Thompson, Elijah  12 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

42.84Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______6 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

43.36Purdin, Eli  12 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

43.61Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______8 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

44.13Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

44.36Meyer, Emmett J  12 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

44.64Bauer, Elliot  12 _________________ _______11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  36   ...   (Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

45.00Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______12 Waunakee Wave-WI

45.27Bruch, Joshua M  11 _________________ _______13 GYD-WI

32.98Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______AAAY14 Dfac Swimming-WI

34.32Vaishnav, Rohan N  12 _________________ _______Y15 Waunakee Wave-WI

39.04Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.66Ryan, Carter C  12 _________________ _______Y17 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

54.43Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip  11 _________________ _______BL18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  37   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AAA3:04.19

Meet Qualifying:  3:14.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:55.77Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:12.11Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:40.77Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______Y3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:51.04Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______Y4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:55.87Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:58.17Johnson, Adelyn R  10 _________________ _______Y6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:58.53Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

3:00.54Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______Y8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:00.57McAteer, Vivien D   9 _________________ _______Y9 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

3:01.14Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______Y10 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

3:56.89Carter-Bernstein, Lani J  10 _________________ _______BL11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

3:14.10Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______BY12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:16.45Schuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______BY13 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  38   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AAA3:00.79

Meet Qualifying:  3:18.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:45.34Woolson, Frederick  10 _________________ _______Y1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:53.55McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______Y2 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:59.44Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______Y3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:02.15Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______Y4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:00.00Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BL5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:08.72Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______BY6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  39   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AAA2:45.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:56.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:39.77Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:45.35Schoenherr, Jillian  12 _________________ _______AAA2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:56.99Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:26.55Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______Y4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:31.59Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______Y5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:31.63Kushnir, Daria  12 _________________ _______Y6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Event  39   ...   (Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)

2:34.61Kelm, Evelyn G  12 _________________ _______Y7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:34.81Kovacs, Zoe  12 _________________ _______Y8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:36.28Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______Y9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:00.31Redding, Abigail  11 _________________ _______BL10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:05.28Demirci, Ada D  12 _________________ _______BL11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

3:18.54Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:32.15Dobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______BL13 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:39.56Jones, Melinda L  12 _________________ _______BY14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:51.17Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______BY15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:52.16Erickson, Anneliese R  12 _________________ _______BY16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  40   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AAA2:38.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:59.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:35.47Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:38.70Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:50.21Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:57.92Pike, Jackson  11 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:59.63Vaishnav, Rohan N  12 _________________ _______5 Waunakee Wave-WI

2:25.61Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______Y6 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:33.96Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______Y7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:35.92Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______Y8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:36.20White, Devon  11 _________________ _______Y9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:39.81Lee, Matthew M  11 _________________ _______Y10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:24.10Vos, Ephraim R  12 _________________ _______BL11 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

3:25.34Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:47.27Bauer, Elliot  12 _________________ _______BL13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:56.13Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BL14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

4:26.65Beermann, Henry M  12 _________________ _______BL15 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

4:43.03Tibbits Villa, Santiago E  11 _________________ _______BL16 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:55.82Garrison, Noah J  11 _________________ _______BY17 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

3:03.30Birling, Will O  11 _________________ _______BY18 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

NTCall, Harrison D  12 _________________ _______BL19 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

Event  41   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:25.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:35.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:28.88Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:30.51Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______2 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:32.37Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:32.73Pierce, August  10 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:33.80Gretzinger, Lakelyn  10 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:34.73Linssen, Mae E   9 _________________ _______6 Unattached-WI

1:35.44Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  41   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:18.82Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______Y8 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:24.78Maximov, Lily K   9 _________________ _______Y9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:36.12June, Sydney  10 _________________ _______BL10 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:40.00Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______BL11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:51.75Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______BL12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:29.45Garcia-Prats, Celia R  10 _________________ _______BY13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:48.62Slager, Clara J  10 _________________ _______BY14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:50.23Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BY15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  42   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:24.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:23.28McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:34.09Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______2 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:36.97Kramer, Robert J   8 _________________ _______3 GYD-WI

1:17.30Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______Y4 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:20.66Gadow, Bennett B  10 _________________ _______Y5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.22Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______Y6 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:26.33Han, Elliot D  10 _________________ _______Y7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:26.78Dobberpuhl, Bennett J  10 _________________ _______Y8 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:26.82Otis, Declan   9 _________________ _______Y9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:45.00Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J   8 _________________ _______BL10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:00.05Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______BL11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:04.29Grotenhuis, Myles G   9 _________________ _______BL12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

NTBuss, Abraham  10 _________________ _______BY13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

NTZahorik, Macklin   7 _________________ _______BL14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

Event  43   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:16.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:21.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:16.60Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.89Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______AAA2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:16.98Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:20.38Eichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:20.58Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:04.71Fu, Norah  12 _________________ _______AAAY6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.96Kushnir, Daria  12 _________________ _______Y7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:09.75Huber, Jacey A  12 _________________ _______Y8 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:10.39Upchurch, Willow R  11 _________________ _______Y9 GYD-WI

1:10.48Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:10.59Moore, Macy C  11 _________________ _______Y11 GYD-WI

1:11.03Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______Y12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:11.26Armstrong, Brielle  12 _________________ _______Y13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:11.60Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve  12 _________________ _______Y14 GYD-WI
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Event  43   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:11.64Aleksandrova, Adriana E  12 _________________ _______Y15 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:12.00Wichman, Eloise A  11 _________________ _______Y16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:12.06Demirci, Ada D  12 _________________ _______Y17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:12.08Orseno, Sofia H  12 _________________ _______Y18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:29.27Grotenhuis, Daphne C  11 _________________ _______BL19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:01.10Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.09Ziegler, Zoey L  11 _________________ _______BY21 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:34.83Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______B23 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  44   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:14.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:15.09Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:15.87Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:17.48Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:18.56White, Devon  11 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:20.29Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______5 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:20.48Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______6 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:21.35Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:21.39Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:21.71Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:21.84Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______10 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:11.48Dewald, Samuel  12 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:11.72Vos, Ephraim R  12 _________________ _______Y12 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:12.75Pike, Jackson  11 _________________ _______Y13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:13.38Eberhardy, Seth J  11 _________________ _______Y14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:14.09Call, Harrison D  12 _________________ _______Y15 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:25.24Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:34.19Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:47.53Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BL18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:58.77Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.19Barbato, Mac B  12 _________________ _______BY20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:19.32Bruch, Joshua M  11 _________________ _______BY21 GYD-WI

1:31.97Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  45   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA37.29

Meet Qualifying:  45.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

35.17Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

36.15Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

37.06Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

37.43Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

39.05Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  45   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

39.43Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.84Hanson, Sophia N   9 _________________ _______7 Unattached-WI

41.16Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

41.65Smith, Harlowe   9 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

41.71McAteer, Vivien D   9 _________________ _______10 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

41.75Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.48Balakaneshan, Eliya  10 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

43.87Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

44.59Dua, Anya A  10 _________________ _______14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

44.94Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.88Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______Y16 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

35.33Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

35.35Johnson, Adelyn R  10 _________________ _______Y18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

36.32Hague, Lucy E  10 _________________ _______Y19 Storm Aquatics-WI

37.38Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______Y20 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

37.52Schinke, Emma V  10 _________________ _______Y21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.52Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.92Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y23 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

38.16Monroe, Ellie M  10 _________________ _______Y24 Dfac Swimming-WI

38.82Song, Amie J  10 _________________ _______Y25 Waunakee Wave-WI

39.30Hirst, Teiler D  10 _________________ _______Y26 Dfac Swimming-WI

39.49Schuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______Y27 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

39.50Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______Y28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.74Mendiratta, Aaryahi  10 _________________ _______Y29 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

45.71Maximov, Lily K   9 _________________ _______BL30 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

46.69Carter-Bernstein, Lani J  10 _________________ _______BL31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

47.26Eichenseer, Esther I   8 _________________ _______BL32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

53.70Schinke, Annika H   8 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:07.26Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

40.56Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______BY35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.91Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______BY36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.68Smalley, Hattie L  10 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.70Garland, Alice R  10 _________________ _______BY38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.61VandenAkker, Etta G   9 _________________ _______BY39 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

49.52Birling, Caroline E   8 _________________ _______BY40 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

56.10Meyer, Emily A   8 _________________ _______BY41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDua, Jaiya B   8 _________________ _______B42 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  46   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA36.59

Meet Qualifying:  46.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

35.95Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

36.33Woolson, Frederick  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

38.50Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI



Badger Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:31 PM  5/28/2025  Page 40

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  46   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

41.43Tereba, Logan D  10 _________________ _______4 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

41.67Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______5 Dfac Swimming-WI

44.19Eichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______6 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

44.38Ding, Hanze   9 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

45.66Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______8 Waunakee Wave-WI

46.03Cronin, Sam F   9 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.66Grotenhuis, Myles G   9 _________________ _______10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

35.52Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______Y11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.37Barhoumi, Ayoub M   9 _________________ _______Y12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

38.50Arts, Colin G  10 _________________ _______Y13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

38.82Otis, Declan   9 _________________ _______Y14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

39.43Dobberpuhl, Bennett J  10 _________________ _______Y15 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

39.59Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.92Gadow, Bennett B  10 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

40.66Beermann, Lars W   9 _________________ _______Y18 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

41.17Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______Y19 Waunakee Wave-WI

41.40Steege, Leo   9 _________________ _______Y20 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

41.48Totaro, Luca L  10 _________________ _______Y21 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

47.28Kramer, Robert J   8 _________________ _______BL22 GYD-WI

47.82Tonz, Mason  10 _________________ _______BL23 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:02.21Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:23.97Jenkins, Wells T   8 _________________ _______BL25 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

45.57Hartzell, Jansen   9 _________________ _______BY26 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

52.56Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTRees, Brighton D  10 _________________ _______BL28 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

Event  47   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA32.89

Meet Qualifying:  36.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

32.71Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

33.65Schinke, Caroline E  12 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.83Luehmann, Charlee  11 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

34.07Eichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

34.14Schoenherr, Jillian  12 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

34.29Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

34.69Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

35.02Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

35.46Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

36.04Dobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______10 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

30.21Kelm, Evelyn G  12 _________________ _______Y11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

31.10Hanson, Norah R  12 _________________ _______Y12 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

31.14Huber, Jacey A  12 _________________ _______Y13 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

31.77Wendlandt, Adeline  12 _________________ _______Y14 Waunakee Wave-WI

31.79Ziegler, Zoey L  11 _________________ _______Y15 Dfac Swimming-WI
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Event  47   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

36.63Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.74Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.95Grotenhuis, Daphne C  11 _________________ _______BL18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

36.96Jenkins, Ansley  12 _________________ _______BL19 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

37.00Wuerger, Stella J  11 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.25Kovacs, Zoe  12 _________________ _______BL21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

39.13Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.28Katz, Tori R  11 _________________ _______BL23 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

40.68Tan, Gabbie Y  11 _________________ _______BL24 Storm Aquatics-WI

41.80Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.03Vang-Koch, Dahlia L  12 _________________ _______BL26 Storm Aquatics-WI

42.22Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.23Shukla, Leora B  12 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.52Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:01.89Mamat, Ava D  12 _________________ _______BL30 Waunakee Wave-WI

32.16Rossi, Evelyn A  12 _________________ _______BY31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.49Erickson, Anneliese R  12 _________________ _______BY32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  48   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA31.99

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

30.72Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

31.10Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

32.23Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

32.37Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

32.72Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.88Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

33.72Purdin, Eli  12 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

33.80Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

34.16Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

34.50Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.95Meyer, Emmett J  12 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

35.50Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

35.62Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______13 Waunakee Wave-WI

35.75Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

36.02Lee, Matthew M  11 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

36.78Bruch, Joshua M  11 _________________ _______16 GYD-WI

37.13Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______17 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

37.18Gnadt, Owen H  12 _________________ _______18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

37.32Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______19 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

37.71Tibbits Villa, Santiago E  11 _________________ _______20 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

30.19Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______Y21 Dfac Swimming-WI

30.43Wuerger, Donovan W  12 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.85Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______Y23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  48   ...   (Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

32.87Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.13Beermann, Henry M  12 _________________ _______Y25 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

44.16Eberhardy, Seth J  11 _________________ _______BL26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

44.46Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.87Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip  11 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.96Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:27.61Birling, Will O  11 _________________ _______BL30 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

44.31Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______BY31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  49   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA33.69

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

33.05Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

33.54Hintz, Jenna L  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

33.63Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

33.77Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.11Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______5 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

34.32Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.46Davies, Navy C  10 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

34.70Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

34.90Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

35.18Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

35.73Hanson, Sophia N   9 _________________ _______11 Unattached-WI

36.14Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______12 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

36.41Franck, Marie J  10 _________________ _______13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.48Schinke, Emma V  10 _________________ _______14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.99Mendiratta, Aaryahi  10 _________________ _______15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

37.20Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

37.41Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______17 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

37.64June, Sydney  10 _________________ _______18 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

37.66Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______19 Storm Aquatics-WI

37.82Hilby, Linnea  10 _________________ _______20 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

37.91Gagner, Piper K  10 _________________ _______21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.93Boskovic, Sofija  10 _________________ _______22 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

31.94Herbrand, Vivianne J  10 _________________ _______Y23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.23Smalley, Hattie L  10 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.51Song, Amie J  10 _________________ _______Y25 Waunakee Wave-WI

32.82Dillman, Eve P  10 _________________ _______Y26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.90Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y27 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

32.97Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______Y28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.12Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

33.17Wiseman, Alice E  10 _________________ _______Y30 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

38.89Schuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______BL31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

39.11Gretzinger, Lakelyn  10 _________________ _______BL32 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  49   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

39.14Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.37Nierman, Madelyn M   9 _________________ _______BL34 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

39.70Smith, Harlowe   9 _________________ _______BL35 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

40.07Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______BL36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.00Maximov, Lily K   9 _________________ _______BL37 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

41.59Smith, Eliza   9 _________________ _______BL38 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

42.42Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

44.00Schinke, Annika H   8 _________________ _______BL40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

44.12Eichenseer, Esther I   8 _________________ _______BL41 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

45.66Buckley, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.79Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.92Slager, Clara J  10 _________________ _______BL44 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

46.70Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A   9 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.00Herbrand, Ella M   8 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.90Eastman, Natalie C  10 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

48.27Caruso, Gianna J  10 _________________ _______BL48 Waunakee Wave-WI

48.34Dua, Jaiya B   8 _________________ _______BL49 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

50.01Balakaneshan, Eliya  10 _________________ _______BL50 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

50.14Diercks, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.07Bonavia, Audrey G   8 _________________ _______BL52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.77Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BL53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.09Chai, Iris X   8 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.31Birling, Caroline E   8 _________________ _______BL55 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

33.52Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______BY56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.13Nagy, Olivia J   9 _________________ _______BY57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.18Garcia-Prats, Celia R  10 _________________ _______BY58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.50Nankee, Roxanne J  10 _________________ _______BY59 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

34.65Pierce, August  10 _________________ _______BY60 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

35.44Hague, Lucy E  10 _________________ _______BY61 Storm Aquatics-WI

39.30Milbach, Sydney J   9 _________________ _______BY62 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.51Meyer, Emily A   8 _________________ _______BY63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.81Millin, Mackenzie E   9 _________________ _______BY64 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.66Scott, Madeline R   9 _________________ _______BY65 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.13Dorsey, Annika R   6 _________________ _______BY66 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.77Bonavia, Amelia C   6 _________________ _______BY67 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:13.31Anderson, Betty G   7 _________________ _______BY68 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  50   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA32.99

Meet Qualifying:  38.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

31.94McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

32.67Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

34.37Hansmann, Lucas   9 _________________ _______3 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

34.48Braun, Mason J  10 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  50   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

34.61Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

35.48Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

35.78Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______7 Dfac Swimming-WI

35.94Eichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______8 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

36.36Woolson, Frederick  10 _________________ _______9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

36.53Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______10 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

37.54Tereba, Logan D  10 _________________ _______11 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

37.56Woods, James   9 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

31.93Gadow, Bennett B  10 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.63Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______Y14 Waunakee Wave-WI

32.65Marx, Schuylar S   9 _________________ _______Y15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.69McCartin, Colin T  10 _________________ _______Y16 Storm Aquatics-WI

33.33Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.85Steege, Leo   9 _________________ _______Y18 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

33.87Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______Y19 Waunakee Wave-WI

40.37Tonz, Mason  10 _________________ _______BL20 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

41.18Zahorik, Macklin   7 _________________ _______BL21 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

47.00Klaetsch, Addison F   8 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.57Chai, Alvin J   9 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

48.70Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

49.30Kramer, Robert J   8 _________________ _______BL25 GYD-WI

50.33Fu, Eugene  10 _________________ _______BL26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

51.54Cronin, Sam F   9 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

59.00Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J   8 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.61Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.95Buss, Abraham  10 _________________ _______BY30 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

41.07Holmer, William J   9 _________________ _______BY31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.71Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BY32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  51   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA30.49

Meet Qualifying:  32.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

30.26Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

31.02Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

31.08Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

31.44Tereba, Melanie E  12 _________________ _______4 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

31.81Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

31.96Hutzell, Rowen L  12 _________________ _______6 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

32.07Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.15Luehmann, Charlee  11 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.53Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______9 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

32.56Yokes, Jocelyn E  12 _________________ _______10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

32.69Eichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

32.96Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL
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Event  51   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

27.34Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.02Aleksandrova, Adriana E  12 _________________ _______Y14 Dfac Swimming-WI

28.03Vang-Koch, Dahlia L  12 _________________ _______Y15 Storm Aquatics-WI

28.04Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.70Lamb, Addison M  11 _________________ _______Y17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

28.71Huber, Jacey A  12 _________________ _______Y18 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

28.81Janisch, Chloe  12 _________________ _______Y19 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.83Shah, Radhika  12 _________________ _______Y20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

28.86Westby, Addie K  11 _________________ _______Y21 Waunakee Wave-WI

28.96Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.22Dobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______BL23 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

33.91Martin, Bryn N  11 _________________ _______BL24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

33.98Keller, Amelia  12 _________________ _______BL25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

35.11Moore, Macy C  11 _________________ _______BL26 GYD-WI

36.78Hynes, Aubrey M  12 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.99Janisch, Cailin  12 _________________ _______BL28 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

37.26Cree, Evelyn E  11 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.82Marx, Kenley H  12 _________________ _______BL30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.94Lindemann, Ida J  11 _________________ _______BL31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

40.44Barbato, Mary J  11 _________________ _______BL32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.51Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.88Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.57Jones, Melinda L  12 _________________ _______BY35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.92Bannen, Angela H  12 _________________ _______BY36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.04Moss, Hazel O  12 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.19Anderson, Ivy L  12 _________________ _______BY38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.63Statz, Lila A  12 _________________ _______BY39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.93Ryan, Frankie M  11 _________________ _______BY40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  52   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA29.39

Meet Qualifying:  33.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

28.15Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

28.15Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.30Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______AAA3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

29.17Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______AAA4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

29.79Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

30.58Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.62Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

30.74Dewald, Samuel  12 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

30.86Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

31.04Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

31.60White, Devon  11 _________________ _______11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

31.80Thompson, Elijah  12 _________________ _______12 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI
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Event  52   ...   (Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

31.95Woods, Ian  12 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.24Allen, James  12 _________________ _______14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.25Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______15 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

32.27Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

32.47Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

32.59Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______18 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

32.66Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______19 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.77Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______20 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

32.95Lee, Matthew M  11 _________________ _______21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

33.09Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______22 Waunakee Wave-WI

33.31Vaishnav, Rohan N  12 _________________ _______23 Waunakee Wave-WI

33.48Gnadt, Owen H  12 _________________ _______24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

26.56Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______Y25 Dfac Swimming-WI

28.24Zenner, Griffin T  12 _________________ _______Y26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.25Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______Y27 Dfac Swimming-WI

28.54Ryan, Carter C  12 _________________ _______Y28 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

29.34Tibbits Villa, Santiago E  11 _________________ _______Y29 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

29.34Birling, Will O  11 _________________ _______Y30 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

33.46May, Henry  12 _________________ _______BL31 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

34.89Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______BL32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

35.25Vos, Ephraim R  12 _________________ _______BL33 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

36.44Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.06Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip  11 _________________ _______BL35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.50Barbato, Mac B  12 _________________ _______BL36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.13Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______BL37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.11Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.52Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.08Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BL40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.10Kaul, Simon P  11 _________________ _______BY41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.54Kinnunen, Sam R  11 _________________ _______BY42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  53   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:38.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:48.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:37.62Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:40.15Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:40.82Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:41.13Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:43.36Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:44.08Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:46.50Hanson, Sophia N   9 _________________ _______7 Unattached-WI

1:47.48Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:32.85Dillman, Eve P  10 _________________ _______Y9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:32.92Smalley, Hattie L  10 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  53   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:33.17Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:33.39Gagner, Piper K  10 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:36.20Nankee, Roxanne J  10 _________________ _______Y13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:36.75Dua, Anya A  10 _________________ _______Y14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:52.32Boskovic, Sofija  10 _________________ _______BL15 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:52.52Dua, Jaiya B   8 _________________ _______BL16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:54.48Smith, Eliza   9 _________________ _______BL17 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:01.53Slager, Clara J  10 _________________ _______BL18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:05.57Caruso, Gianna J  10 _________________ _______BL19 Waunakee Wave-WI

2:06.36Buckley, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:07.49Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______BL21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:25.61Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:30.00Millin, Mackenzie E   9 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:41.26Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______BY24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:43.34Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______BY25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:49.36Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BY26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.39Nagy, Olivia J   9 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:55.76Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A   9 _________________ _______BY28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTHerbrand, Ella M   8 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  54   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:36.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:55.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:35.83Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:44.55Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:46.48Woolson, Frederick  10 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:47.78Rees, Brighton D  10 _________________ _______4 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:48.72Hartzell, Jansen   9 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:49.46Han, Elliot D  10 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:52.98Arts, Colin G  10 _________________ _______7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:53.57Ding, Hanze   9 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:55.30Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______9 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:32.79Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______Y10 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:38.53Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______Y11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:40.37Tereba, Logan D  10 _________________ _______Y12 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:59.26Tonz, Mason  10 _________________ _______BL13 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:18.00Marx, Schuylar S   9 _________________ _______BL14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:46.87Braun, Mason J  10 _________________ _______BY15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:48.70Chai, Alvin J   9 _________________ _______BY16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  55   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:25.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:34.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:22.48Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  55   ...   (Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

1:27.66Keller, Amelia  12 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:30.19Allen, Nina  12 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:30.55Jenkins, Ansley  12 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:32.04Redding, Abigail  11 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:32.62Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______6 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:33.77Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:34.00Hutzell, Rowen L  12 _________________ _______8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:34.04Schinke, Caroline E  12 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.68Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.56Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______Y11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:19.74Shukla, Leora B  12 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:22.01Fu, Norah  12 _________________ _______Y13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:22.84Tan, Gabbie Y  11 _________________ _______Y14 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:22.93Marx, Kenley H  12 _________________ _______Y15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:40.87Demirci, Ada D  12 _________________ _______BL16 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:44.84Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:45.31Lindemann, Ida J  11 _________________ _______BL18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:49.97Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:58.40Barbato, Mary J  11 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:31.92Martin, Bryn N  11 _________________ _______BY21 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:38.71Hynes, Aubrey M  12 _________________ _______BY22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:48.71Anderson, Ivy L  12 _________________ _______BY23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  56   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:23.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:36.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:22.48Bruzzi, Piero  11 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:26.99Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______2 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:31.87Vaishnav, Rohan N  12 _________________ _______3 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:33.75Thompson, Elijah  12 _________________ _______4 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:33.81Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:36.46Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:13.43Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______Y7 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:13.51Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______Y8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:18.21Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______Y9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:24.82Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______Y10 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:25.20Pike, Jackson  11 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:25.65Woods, Ian  12 _________________ _______Y12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:44.16Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______BL13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:45.36Zenner, Griffin T  12 _________________ _______BL14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:41.65Kinnunen, Sam R  11 _________________ _______BY15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:47.18Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip  11 _________________ _______BY16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.34Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BY17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTCall, Harrison D  12 _________________ _______BL18 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA
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Event  57   Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:43.49

Meet Qualifying:  3:01.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:39.86Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:43.41Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:50.72Hilby, Linnea  10 _________________ _______3 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:53.63Hintz, Jenna L  10 _________________ _______4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:59.07Gurak, Isabelle  10 _________________ _______5 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:59.62Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:20.93Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______AAAY7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:33.92Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______Y8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.14Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______Y9 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:39.03Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:40.72Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______Y11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:40.74Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______Y12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:19.91Nierman, Madelyn M   9 _________________ _______BL13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:45.30Davies, Navy C  10 _________________ _______BL14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

4:08.76Eastman, Natalie C  10 _________________ _______BL15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:48.69Rashid, Sophia M  10 _________________ _______BY16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:49.55Wiseman, Alice E  10 _________________ _______BY17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:56.58Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______BY18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:11.07Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BY19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSchuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______B20 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTHerbrand, Vivianne J  10 _________________ _______BL21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  58   Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:38.89

Meet Qualifying:  3:02.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:40.88Hansmann, Lucas   9 _________________ _______1 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:42.00Malczewski, Ryan A  10 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:42.77McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______3 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:52.61Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______4 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:36.94Ding, Hanze   9 _________________ _______Y5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:37.30Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______Y6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

3:24.65Rees, Brighton D  10 _________________ _______BL7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

3:35.99Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J   8 _________________ _______BL8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:47.95Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______BY9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:51.17Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BY10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTWoods, James   9 _________________ _______BY11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

NTEichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______B12 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  59   Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:26.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:24.75Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  59   ...   (Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2:27.04Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:34.77Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:36.35Fleming, Brynn  12 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:38.93Wichman, Eloise A  11 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:14.60Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______Y6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:14.66Janisch, Chloe  12 _________________ _______Y7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:14.98Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______Y8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:15.04Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______Y9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:16.49Aleksandrova, Adriana E  12 _________________ _______Y10 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:16.54Gansner, Zora A  12 _________________ _______Y11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:17.15Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:17.27Armstrong, Brielle  12 _________________ _______Y13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:17.50Redding, Abigail  11 _________________ _______Y14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:18.73Janisch, Cailin  12 _________________ _______Y15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:19.22Lamb, Addison M  11 _________________ _______Y16 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:19.48Hutzell, Rowen L  12 _________________ _______Y17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:19.61Upchurch, Willow R  11 _________________ _______Y18 GYD-WI

2:19.80Shah, Radhika  12 _________________ _______Y19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:19.99Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______Y20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:39.08Yokes, Jocelyn E  12 _________________ _______BL21 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:43.51Allen, Nina  12 _________________ _______BL22 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:53.12Demirci, Ada D  12 _________________ _______BL23 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:55.99Statz, Lila A  12 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:58.08Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:19.97Cree, Evelyn E  11 _________________ _______BL26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:23.07Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:32.61Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:55.10Tereba, Melanie E  12 _________________ _______BY29 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

Event  60   Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:20.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:15.61Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:20.04Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:23.00Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:25.94Allen, James  12 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:26.46Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______5 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:31.11White, Devon  11 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:34.98Bruzzi, Piero  11 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:35.80Garrison, Noah J  11 _________________ _______8 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:37.96May, Henry  12 _________________ _______9 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:09.47Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______Y10 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:15.15Smallwood, Zephyr K  11 _________________ _______Y11 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:18.92Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______Y12 Shorewood Swim Club-WI
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Event  60   ...   (Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2:18.98Ryan, Carter C  12 _________________ _______Y13 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:19.84Dewald, Samuel  12 _________________ _______Y14 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:58.23Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:23.52Rairden, Decker C  11 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:26.89Birling, Will O  11 _________________ _______BY17 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

Event  61   Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA39.49

Meet Qualifying:  44.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

38.31Lawton, Coco F  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.99Hanson, Sophia N   9 _________________ _______AAA2 Unattached-WI

39.53Danzinger, Emma J  10 _________________ _______3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.13Ma, Annie   9 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

42.77Kerkman, Olivia  10 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

42.95Fischer, Ava K  10 _________________ _______6 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

43.06Davies, Navy C  10 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

43.23Linse, Hannah F  10 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

43.41Gretzinger, Lakelyn  10 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

43.78Hintz, Jenna L  10 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

43.88June, Sydney  10 _________________ _______11 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

44.29Nierman, Madelyn M   9 _________________ _______12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

44.49Baik, Ellie S  10 _________________ _______13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.68Gagner, Piper K  10 _________________ _______S14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.66Schneider, Fiona L  10 _________________ _______Y15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

35.20Quamme, Avani L  10 _________________ _______Y16 Storm Aquatics-WI

37.68Song, Amie J  10 _________________ _______Y17 Waunakee Wave-WI

37.90Maximov, Lily K   9 _________________ _______Y18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

37.93Johnson, Everly K  10 _________________ _______Y19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

37.96Hilby, Linnea  10 _________________ _______Y20 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

38.57Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______Y21 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

38.61Mendiratta, Aaryahi  10 _________________ _______Y22 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

38.66Bennett, Anabelle L   9 _________________ _______Y23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.75Schinke, Emma V  10 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.90Chandler, Tessa A  10 _________________ _______Y25 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

38.91Wiseman, Alice E  10 _________________ _______Y26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

39.10Lawton, Coraline A   9 _________________ _______Y27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.29Linssen, Mae E   9 _________________ _______Y28 Unattached-WI

45.22Franck, Marie J  10 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.13Boskovic, Sofija  10 _________________ _______BL30 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

46.31Schuchard, Anna C  10 _________________ _______BL31 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

48.46Dua, Anya A  10 _________________ _______BL32 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

48.64Eichenseer, Esther I   8 _________________ _______BL33 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

49.66Dua, Jaiya B   8 _________________ _______BL34 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

51.85Schinke, Annika H   8 _________________ _______BL35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  61   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

54.20Dillman, Eve P  10 _________________ _______BL36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

54.75Diercks, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BL37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.11Buckley, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BL38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.94Simon, Scarlett E   9 _________________ _______BL39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

56.50Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A   9 _________________ _______BL40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.25Birling, Caroline E   8 _________________ _______BL41 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:02.00Meyer, Emily A   8 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:02.33Langer, Avery E  10 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:03.94Bonavia, Audrey G   8 _________________ _______BL44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.47Chai, Iris X   8 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.04Garcia-Prats, Celia R  10 _________________ _______BY46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.40Nagy, Olivia J   9 _________________ _______BY47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.03Moore, Reagan E  10 _________________ _______BY48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.79Eastman, Natalie C  10 _________________ _______BY49 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.18Milbach, Sydney J   9 _________________ _______BY50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

52.87Dorsey, Annika R   6 _________________ _______BY51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.14Bonavia, Amelia C   6 _________________ _______BY52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

55.53Millin, Mackenzie E   9 _________________ _______BY53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.58Scott, Madeline R   9 _________________ _______BY54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:08.60Herbrand, Ella M   8 _________________ _______BY55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTAnderson, Betty G   7 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  62   Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA38.99

Meet Qualifying:  45.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

37.80McAteer, Beckem W  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

39.95Gagan, Cole P  10 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

41.67Hansmann, Lucas   9 _________________ _______3 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

42.90Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______4 Dfac Swimming-WI

43.46Mohiuddin, Kamran  10 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

44.21Hartzell, Jansen   9 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

44.68Woods, James   9 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

44.72Braun, Mason J  10 _________________ _______8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.72Kramer, Robert J   8 _________________ _______9 GYD-WI

36.32Gadow, Bennett B  10 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.51McCartin, Colin T  10 _________________ _______Y11 Storm Aquatics-WI

37.93Henshue, Vincent T   9 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.88Hoppe, Liam P  10 _________________ _______Y13 Waunakee Wave-WI

39.45Arts, Colin G  10 _________________ _______Y14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

40.04Zahorik, Macklin   7 _________________ _______Y15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

40.07Buss, Abraham  10 _________________ _______Y16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

47.18Eichenseer, Ethan J  10 _________________ _______BL17 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

48.15Otis, Declan   9 _________________ _______BL18 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

48.28Steege, Leo   9 _________________ _______BL19 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  62   ...   (Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

48.59Cronin, Sam F   9 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

49.45Han, Elliot D  10 _________________ _______BL21 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

54.69Marx, Schuylar S   9 _________________ _______BL22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

57.27Doescher, Deklan S   9 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

58.45Lore, Freddy K  10 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:04.61Fu, Eugene  10 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

45.23Klaetsch, Addison F   8 _________________ _______BY26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.05Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J   8 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.38Holmer, William J   9 _________________ _______BY28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.20Chai, Alvin J   9 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

48.09Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BY30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  63   Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA35.19

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

34.52Cannon, Annalise R  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

35.02Radkowski, Amelia  12 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

36.08Eichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______3 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

36.37Holmer, Charlotte J  12 _________________ _______4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.87Fu, Norah  12 _________________ _______5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

37.03Martin, Bryn N  11 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

37.05Fleming, Brynn  12 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

37.71Osterholz, Nora M  12 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

30.69Huber, Jacey A  12 _________________ _______Y9 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

32.16Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______Y10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

32.37Armstrong, Brielle  12 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

32.81Danzinger, Addison I  12 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.82Moore, Macy C  11 _________________ _______Y13 GYD-WI

33.01Upchurch, Willow R  11 _________________ _______Y14 GYD-WI

33.10Aleksandrova, Adriana E  12 _________________ _______Y15 Dfac Swimming-WI

33.17Wichman, Eloise A  11 _________________ _______Y16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

33.41Shah, Radhika  12 _________________ _______Y17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

38.26Tereba, Melanie E  12 _________________ _______BL18 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

41.01Fleener, Sarah L  11 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.90Hynes, Aubrey M  12 _________________ _______BL20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.79Simon, Kamryn E  11 _________________ _______BL21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

44.15Westby, Addie K  11 _________________ _______BL22 Waunakee Wave-WI

48.03Marx, Kenley H  12 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

48.55Bannen, Angela H  12 _________________ _______BL24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

53.84Dorsey, Marijke H  12 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.98Jones, Melinda L  12 _________________ _______BY26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.60Anderson, Ivy L  12 _________________ _______BY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.08Moss, Hazel O  12 _________________ _______BY28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

39.82Barbato, Mary J  11 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  63   ...   (Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

40.40Statz, Lila A  12 _________________ _______BY30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.55Lindemann, Ida J  11 _________________ _______BY31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.71Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M  12 _________________ _______BY32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

53.07Ryan, Frankie M  11 _________________ _______BY33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______B34 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  64   Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA34.29

Meet Qualifying:  39.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

32.51Norem, Layten T  12 _________________ _______AAA1 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

33.22Goodavish, Caleb C  11 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

34.28Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______AAA3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

34.36Ditch, Durham R  12 _________________ _______4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

36.01Aschenbrenner, Zach J  12 _________________ _______5 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

36.09Dewald, Samuel  12 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

36.44Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

36.63White, Devon  11 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

36.91Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

37.83Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______10 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

38.20Bruzzi, Piero  11 _________________ _______11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

38.29Lee, Matthew M  11 _________________ _______12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

38.30Fei, Evan  12 _________________ _______13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

38.34Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______14 Waunakee Wave-WI

39.10Zenner, Griffin T  12 _________________ _______15 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

39.21Smith, Brian S  12 _________________ _______16 Dfac Swimming-WI

32.96Vos, Ephraim R  12 _________________ _______Y17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

33.92Call, Harrison D  12 _________________ _______Y18 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

34.35Gnadt, Owen H  12 _________________ _______Y19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

34.36Barbato, Mac B  12 _________________ _______Y20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.39Garrison, Noah J  11 _________________ _______Y21 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

34.50Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______Y22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.98Tibbits Villa, Santiago E  11 _________________ _______Y23 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

42.42May, Henry  12 _________________ _______BL24 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

42.59Dietrich, Sam J  11 _________________ _______BL25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

43.08Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______BL26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.64Ohashi, Yu  11 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

50.99Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.53Kaul, Simon P  11 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

42.98Kinnunen, Sam R  11 _________________ _______BY30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  65   Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:26.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:18.24Burke, Elizabeth  10 _________________ _______AAA1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Psych Sheet

Event  65   ...   (Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

1:25.60Kuehn, Kennedy M  10 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:40.04Balakaneshan, Eliya  10 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:17.37Walsh, Charlotte H  10 _________________ _______Y4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.47Hague, Lucy E  10 _________________ _______Y5 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:28.92Bilslend, Teagan R  10 _________________ _______Y6 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:45.00Walsh, Elsie G   8 _________________ _______BL7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:22.00Bonavia, Audrey G   8 _________________ _______BL8 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:40.00Scott, Madeline R   9 _________________ _______BL9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:54.40Diercks, Clara L  10 _________________ _______BY10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDua, Anya A  10 _________________ _______B11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTHerbrand, Vivianne J  10 _________________ _______BL12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  66   Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:25.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:45.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:36.41Ding, Hanze   9 _________________ _______1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.63Harmon, Tate J   9 _________________ _______Y2 Dfac Swimming-WI

1:23.70Chen, Elisha  10 _________________ _______Y3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:26.73Otis, Declan   9 _________________ _______Y4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:28.06McCartin, Colin T  10 _________________ _______Y5 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:31.73Azevedo, Jorge N  10 _________________ _______Y6 Waunakee Wave-WI

2:28.00Malyk, Alex M  10 _________________ _______BL7 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  67   Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:14.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:17.14Schinke, Caroline E  12 _________________ _______1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:17.15Luehmann, Charlee  11 _________________ _______2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.63Fleming, Brynn  12 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.97Eichenseer, Elsie S  12 _________________ _______4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:20.06Marinello, Brittany R  12 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:20.10Janisch, Chloe  12 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:22.77Burke, Jennifer  12 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:23.45Janisch, Cailin  12 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:23.70Maximov, Mila I  11 _________________ _______9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:13.44Dobberpuhl, Juliette W  12 _________________ _______Y10 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:14.37Upchurch, Willow R  11 _________________ _______Y11 GYD-WI

1:33.62Reimann, Silvia I  12 _________________ _______BL12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:37.43Tigert, Raegan L  12 _________________ _______BL13 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:14.61Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R  12 _________________ _______BY14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:18.22Jenkins, Ansley  12 _________________ _______BY15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  68   Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:11.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:10.70Clark, Jayson K  11 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:14.73Martin, Rodrigo  12 _________________ _______2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

1:15.14Krebsbach, Alexander  12 _________________ _______3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.33Allen, James  12 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:18.98Boldt, Peter E  12 _________________ _______5 Waunakee Wave-WI

1:19.62Arts, Cameron J  12 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:23.63Febbo, Logan  12 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:24.36Pike, Jackson  11 _________________ _______8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:24.79Doescher, Klay F  11 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:06.72Kell, Henry T  12 _________________ _______Y10 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:09.12Woods, Ian  12 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:12.69Cronin, Tim F  11 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:15.32Hartley, Gunnison M  12 _________________ _______Y13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:15.35Kirk, Benjamin I  12 _________________ _______Y14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:16.23Harvey, Kyan C  11 _________________ _______Y15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:16.65Nakama, Kano M  12 _________________ _______Y16 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:05.66Beyerl, Miles B  11 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:36.35Kaul, Simon P  11 _________________ _______BY18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  69   Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA29.29

Meet Qualifying:  30.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

27.62Antoniewski, Avery E  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

27.98Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

28.16Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.35Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.40Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

28.43Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______AAA6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

28.49Nakama, Naya M  14 _________________ _______AAA7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

28.51Frommelt, Abigail  14 _________________ _______AAA8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.58Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______AAA9 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.63Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA10 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.67Boxwell, Rayna  13 _________________ _______AAA11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.73Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______AAA12 Edina Swim Club-MN

28.86Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______AAA13 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

28.93Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______AAA14 GYD-WI

29.03Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______AAA15 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

29.12Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______AAA16 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

29.37TeBeest, Audrey L  14 _________________ _______17 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

29.38McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______18 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

29.49Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______19 Edina Swim Club-MN

29.54Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI
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NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  69   ...   (Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

29.57Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______21 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

29.67Birling, Lydia L  14 _________________ _______22 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

29.69Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______23 Reach Aquatics-IL

29.81McGown, Annie R  14 _________________ _______24 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

29.83Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

29.88Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

29.90Schuchard, Lila K  14 _________________ _______27 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

29.90Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.06Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______29 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.07Novak, Cece R  14 _________________ _______30 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.08Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______31 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.09Slager, Annika C  14 _________________ _______32 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

30.10Pinchot, Madeline  14 _________________ _______33 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.12Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______34 Reach Aquatics-IL

30.15Geib, Lil J  14 _________________ _______35 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

30.20Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______36 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

30.24Berger, Nellie  13 _________________ _______37 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

30.27Shen, Esmae Z  13 _________________ _______38 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.36Dimitrov, Sophia C  14 _________________ _______39 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.38Komarova, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______40 Reach Aquatics-IL

30.43McMillan, Bri P  14 _________________ _______41 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

30.45Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______42 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

30.55Danielson, Zoey A  13 _________________ _______43 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

30.55Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______44 Edina Swim Club-MN

30.58Drewek, Gabi H  13 _________________ _______45 GYD-WI

30.58Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______46 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

30.64Pralat, Abby R  14 _________________ _______47 Waunakee Wave-WI

30.77Olson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______48 BOZ-MT

30.80Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______49 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

30.80Hinson, Tatum R  13 _________________ _______50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.82Lauterbach, Laikyn C  13 _________________ _______51 Dfac Swimming-WI

30.91Stanley, Breena A  13 _________________ _______52 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

24.76Baumhover, Nora J  14 _________________ _______AAAY53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.19Schulz, Kira G  14 _________________ _______Y54 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

26.34Wolf, Ellie J  14 _________________ _______Y55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.45Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______Y56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.52Himebauch, Alyssa M  14 _________________ _______Y57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.58Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______Y58 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

26.63Hess, Sage A  14 _________________ _______Y59 Dfac Swimming-WI

26.68Hoernke, Grace L  13 _________________ _______Y60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.82Sanek, Eleanor  14 _________________ _______Y61 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

26.89Niemiec, Jenny A  14 _________________ _______Y62 Reach Aquatics-IL

26.91Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______Y63 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

26.92Keenan, Moira A  13 _________________ _______Y64 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

31.78Sarkar, Diya Z  14 _________________ _______BL65 Reach Aquatics-IL
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Event  69   ...   (Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

32.07Schecher, Maddie E  14 _________________ _______BL66 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.17Cavill, Eva G  14 _________________ _______BL67 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

32.17Hara, Samantha A  13 _________________ _______BL68 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

32.54Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______BL69 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.93Vavilov, Nora M  13 _________________ _______BL70 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.25Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL71 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.04Beckwith, Kinsey N  14 _________________ _______BL72 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

34.25Czajkowski, Stella H  13 _________________ _______BL73 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.94Franck, Elise L  13 _________________ _______BL74 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

41.64Wozniak, Vivienne G  13 _________________ _______BL75 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

46.16Curless, Hadley M  13 _________________ _______BL76 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

47.19Bronk, Gina G  13 _________________ _______BL77 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.85Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______BY78 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.13Strange, Rosie E  13 _________________ _______BY79 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.53Marsh, Zettie E  13 _________________ _______BY80 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSeymour, Ady F  13 _________________ _______BL81 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

NTFoy, Molly K  14 _________________ _______B82 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  70   Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA26.89

Meet Qualifying:  28.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

25.49Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

25.82Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

25.91Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.59Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.73Hyman, Brady A  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

27.34Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

27.39Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

27.60Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______8 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

27.79Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______9 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

27.94Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

27.97Korabelnikov, Eythan  14 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

28.04Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

28.06Tysdahl, Tate R  13 _________________ _______13 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

28.08Chakraborty, Ronav  13 _________________ _______14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

28.08Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______15 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

28.20Patterson, Eamon M  14 _________________ _______16 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

28.35Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______17 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

28.51Zenobi, Weston D  14 _________________ _______18 Storm Aquatics-WI

28.57Hanson, Austin S  13 _________________ _______19 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

28.66Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.67Sheinman, Itay  14 _________________ _______21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

28.88Flanagan, Liam B  14 _________________ _______22 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

28.95Dold, Wyatt G  13 _________________ _______23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI
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Event  70   ...   (Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

23.83March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______Y24 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

24.39Mateen, Raahil K  14 _________________ _______Y25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

24.39Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______Y26 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

25.05Severson, Parker J  14 _________________ _______Y27 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

25.29Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______Y28 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

25.47Neumeier, Truman  14 _________________ _______Y29 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

29.55Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______BL30 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

30.96Kaun, Dmitri  13 _________________ _______BL31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.20Powell, Josh A  14 _________________ _______BL32 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

32.31Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.53Byrnes, Thomas K  14 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

36.58Roginsky, Avner  13 _________________ _______BL35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  71   Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures27.39

Meet Qualifying:  29.09

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

25.50Wanner, Livi L  19 _________________ _______FUT1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

26.38Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

26.45Grossenbach, Aria L  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

26.79Reid, Abby  21 _________________ _______FUT4 WISC-WI

26.86Miller, Sulia  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

26.87Eliacin, Brooke  16 _________________ _______FUT6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

26.99Patla, Ellie R  16 _________________ _______FUT7 Reach Aquatics-IL

27.23Ozkan, Hazal  22 _________________ _______FUT8 WISC-WI

27.57Garlock, Jane S  15 _________________ _______9 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

27.58Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

27.64Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______11 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

27.67Yonke, Etta G  15 _________________ _______12 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

27.76Miller, Baleigh E  17 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

27.80Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______14 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

27.83Bauman, Rylie M  17 _________________ _______15 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

27.86Lucyshyn, Kate C  16 _________________ _______16 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

27.96Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______17 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.03Willis, Mia  17 _________________ _______18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

28.08Schmitt, Kelly  15 _________________ _______19 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.10Sandor, Nelli  16 _________________ _______20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

28.20Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______21 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

28.29Grindle, Megan E  17 _________________ _______22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.31Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______23 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.32Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______24 Edina Swim Club-MN

28.37Hagen, Alyssa S  17 _________________ _______25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.52Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______26 Reach Aquatics-IL

28.55Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______27 Edina Swim Club-MN

28.55Martin, Tae M  15 _________________ _______28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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28.67Dold, Fiona B  15 _________________ _______29 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

28.95Johnson, Sydney M  15 _________________ _______30 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

29.00Mozena, Zoey G  16 _________________ _______31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.02Olson, Elisa  16 _________________ _______32 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

29.04Hoppe, Molly M  16 _________________ _______33 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

29.06Keezer, Payton E  17 _________________ _______34 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

23.37Holler, Jillian  18 _________________ _______Y35 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

24.40Powers, Alex S  17 _________________ _______Y36 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

24.59Dart, Anna E  17 _________________ _______Y37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

24.86Boerboom, Jocelyn G  16 _________________ _______Y38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

25.05Anderson, Anna M  15 _________________ _______Y39 Reach Aquatics-IL

25.08Butrymowicz, Ada J  15 _________________ _______Y40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

25.25Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______Y41 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

25.36Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______Y42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

25.39Plumer, Kinley K  15 _________________ _______Y43 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

25.40Bell, Katie E  16 _________________ _______Y44 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

25.47Loomis, Kennedy K  18 _________________ _______Y45 Storm Aquatics-WI

25.47Oleksy, Julia  16 _________________ _______Y46 Reach Aquatics-IL

25.48Neis, Lauren J  17 _________________ _______Y47 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

25.48Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______Y48 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

29.52Lake, Clara C  15 _________________ _______BL49 Storm Aquatics-WI

29.62Niemiec, Juliette J  16 _________________ _______BL50 Reach Aquatics-IL

29.78Hrodey, Allie E  16 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.80Sang, Emily A  16 _________________ _______BL52 Reach Aquatics-IL

29.80Johnson, Kennedy K  16 _________________ _______BL53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.81Sickler, Poppy J  15 _________________ _______BL54 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

30.12Phua, Andrea B  16 _________________ _______BL55 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

30.49Meller, Mia D  18 _________________ _______BL56 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

30.64Beard, Daniella C  16 _________________ _______BL57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.75Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M  17 _________________ _______BL58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

30.87Schultze, Annabelle M  15 _________________ _______BL59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

31.52Hauser, Whitney M  14 _________________ _______BL60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

31.56Holtzen, Ellie M  15 _________________ _______BL61 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

32.05Maddaloni, Margo A  16 _________________ _______BL62 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

32.24Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

32.30Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL64 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

33.41Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______BL65 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

37.46Habermann, Collette M  15 _________________ _______BL66 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

38.73Wills, Emma R  18 _________________ _______BL67 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.63Taapken, Nida M  16 _________________ _______BY68 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.00Garcia-Prats, Amara G  15 _________________ _______BY69 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

31.19Shukla, Leora B  12 _________________ _______BY70 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTRussell, Shelby  15 _________________ _______BL71 BOZ-MT

NTOlson, Amelia E  15 _________________ _______BL72 BOZ-MT

NTDeede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______73 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI
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Event  71   ...   (Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

NTIndermuehle, Aggie B  15 _________________ _______BY74 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

NTMiota, Tess K  15 _________________ _______B75 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

NTQuandt, Addison G  15 _________________ _______B76 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  72   Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures24.59

Meet Qualifying:  26.69

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

23.02Wolf, Sam B  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

23.74TeBeest, Shane M  18 _________________ _______FUT2 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

24.02Loppnow, Logan A  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

24.04Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______FUT4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

24.33Jewell, Carter P  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

24.35Bacon, Finn E  19 _________________ _______FUT6 Unattached-WI

24.57Renze, Teagen L  17 _________________ _______FUT7 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

24.61Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

24.63Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

24.68Lapys, Auggie  18 _________________ _______10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

25.01Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

25.10Reiser, Gavin W  17 _________________ _______12 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

25.13Johnson, Cole C  18 _________________ _______13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

25.15Komarov, Pavlo  19 _________________ _______14 Reach Aquatics-IL

25.15Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

25.26Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

25.31Wang, Sirui  18 _________________ _______17 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

25.33McKittrick, Hunter F  17 _________________ _______18 GYD-WI

25.40Carlton, Jude A  18 _________________ _______19 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

25.44Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______20 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

25.45Lederer, Evan J  18 _________________ _______21 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

25.46Pinchot, William S  16 _________________ _______22 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

25.47Venslauskas, Kasparas  18 _________________ _______23 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

25.49Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______24 Edina Swim Club-MN

25.53Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______25 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

25.54Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______26 Edina Swim Club-MN

25.54Ma, Daniel R  16 _________________ _______27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

25.64Thomas, Luke E  16 _________________ _______28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

25.73Nenkov, Miles M  19 _________________ _______29 Reach Aquatics-IL

25.74Castle, Kyle J  15 _________________ _______30 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

25.81Geier, Brady T  18 _________________ _______31 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

25.83Patterson, Owen R  16 _________________ _______32 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

25.96Morse, Isaac A  17 _________________ _______33 GYD-WI

25.99LaBeau, Gavin I  18 _________________ _______34 Storm Aquatics-WI

25.99Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______35 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

25.99Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______36 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

26.01Langer, Rowen M  15 _________________ _______37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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26.14Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______38 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

26.16Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______39 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

26.17Larkin, Will R  16 _________________ _______40 GYD-WI

26.24Wolf, Theo J  19 _________________ _______41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.28Olson, Aidan R  18 _________________ _______42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.33Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______43 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

26.34Witkowski, Marcus M  16 _________________ _______44 Reach Aquatics-IL

26.50Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______45 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

26.57Sease, Leegan D  17 _________________ _______46 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

26.68Linse, Oliver T  15 _________________ _______47 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

20.58Clark, Isaac C  18 _________________ _______Y48 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

21.10VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______Y49 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

21.98Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______Y50 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

22.12Bernstein, Justin T  17 _________________ _______Y51 Reach Aquatics-IL

22.31Coad, Duncan  16 _________________ _______Y52 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

22.56Neumeier, Sullivan  18 _________________ _______Y53 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

22.68Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______Y54 Storm Aquatics-WI

22.75Lotegeluaki, Jonah A  17 _________________ _______Y55 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

22.83Gavrilos, Luka E  15 _________________ _______Y56 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

22.88Smith, Jake R  15 _________________ _______Y57 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

22.88Vavilov, Benya M  16 _________________ _______Y58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

22.90Carbon, Ty M  17 _________________ _______Y59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

22.93Hollenbeck, Hayden S  17 _________________ _______Y60 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

22.93Stegner, Nolan K  17 _________________ _______Y61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

22.94Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______Y62 Edina Swim Club-MN

23.00Myers, Evan J  16 _________________ _______Y63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

23.02Schuchard, John R  16 _________________ _______Y64 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

23.05Vordermann, Gavin S  16 _________________ _______Y65 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

23.13Siget, Jake O  15 _________________ _______Y66 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

23.15Kaun, Marat  15 _________________ _______Y67 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

23.20Jesmanowicz, Kyle T  16 _________________ _______Y68 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

23.20Warren, Travis L  17 _________________ _______Y69 GYD-WI

23.21Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______Y70 Storm Aquatics-WI

23.21Lefers, Noah J  18 _________________ _______Y71 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

23.28Gavrilos Jr, Eman E  17 _________________ _______Y72 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

24.01Sorg, Matthew K  19 _________________ _______Y73 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.96Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______BL74 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

27.34Hedin, Landon J  15 _________________ _______BL75 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

27.43Kemp, Elliott B  16 _________________ _______BL76 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

27.52Gansner, Dash A  16 _________________ _______BL77 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

27.61Johnson, Levi R  16 _________________ _______BL78 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

28.22Beard, Roberto D  17 _________________ _______BL79 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.39Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BL80 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

28.76Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______BL81 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

29.14Pokrass, Brady A  15 _________________ _______BL82 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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29.48Krohn, Connor R  15 _________________ _______BL83 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

31.40Birkett, Brayden A  15 _________________ _______BL84 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

24.27Ranola, Keegan S  15 _________________ _______BY85 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

26.52Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BY86 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

31.06Ederer, Wilson P  15 _________________ _______BY87 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDonnelly, Padraic M  16 _________________ _______B88 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  73   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA2:31.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:38.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:21.91Antoniewski, Avery E  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:25.84Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:31.27McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:32.80Berger, Nellie  13 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:32.82Dimitrov, Sophia C  14 _________________ _______5 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:33.32Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______6 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:33.35Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______7 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:33.41Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:33.50Geib, Lil J  14 _________________ _______9 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:34.84Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______10 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:36.62Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______11 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:36.98Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______12 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:37.21Houtakker, Marlee A  14 _________________ _______13 GYD-WI

2:08.54Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______AAAY14 GYD-WI

2:08.94Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______AAAY15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:12.74Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______Y16 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:12.96Baumhover, Nora J  14 _________________ _______Y17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:13.79Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______Y18 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:15.79Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______Y19 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:16.59Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______Y20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:16.92Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______Y21 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:17.83Thompson, Zoey N  13 _________________ _______Y22 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:17.95Stanley, Breena A  13 _________________ _______Y23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:18.37Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______Y24 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:18.91Pinchot, Madeline  14 _________________ _______Y25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:19.63Hague, Stella L  14 _________________ _______Y26 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:19.83Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______Y27 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:20.69Niemiec, Jenny A  14 _________________ _______Y28 Reach Aquatics-IL

3:04.77Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:08.82Hoernke, Grace L  13 _________________ _______BL30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:35.19Hess, Sage A  14 _________________ _______BY31 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:35.60Vavilov, Nora M  13 _________________ _______BY32 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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Event  74   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA2:22.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:14.87Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:17.52Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:24.74Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______3 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:25.37Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______4 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:26.71Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:28.31Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______6 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:29.26Korabelnikov, Eythan  14 _________________ _______7 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:30.33Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______8 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:01.65Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______Y9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:01.80Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______Y10 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:09.78Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______Y11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:11.66Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______Y12 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:13.09Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______Y13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:14.51Hanson, Austin S  13 _________________ _______Y14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:15.73Upchurch, Tristen M  13 _________________ _______Y15 GYD-WI

2:16.63Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______Y16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.00Maxted, Ryan T  13 _________________ _______BL17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:59.26Sheinman, Itay  14 _________________ _______BL18 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:30.25March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______BL19 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:31.29Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BY20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.30March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______BY21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTMateen, Raahil K  14 _________________ _______BY22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  75   Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:23.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:32.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:16.66Simmons, Molly L  19 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

2:17.15teDuits, Anna G  21 _________________ _______FUT2 WISC-WI

2:20.25Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______FUT3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:21.08Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:22.35Martin, Tae M  15 _________________ _______FUT5 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:23.17Willis, Mia  17 _________________ _______FUT6 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:27.03Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:28.17Hoppe, Molly M  16 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:29.15Brown, Ellana J  18 _________________ _______9 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:29.57Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:29.83Quandt, Addison G  15 _________________ _______11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:29.85Rudsinski, Emely G  17 _________________ _______12 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:30.52Bowker, Abby A  15 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:31.36Shunk, Hadleigh M  16 _________________ _______14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:31.42Brown, Avelyn G  17 _________________ _______15 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:31.91Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______16 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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Event  75   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

2:32.18Oleksy, Julia  16 _________________ _______17 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:06.67Niemiec, Juliette J  16 _________________ _______Y18 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:06.91Zenobi, Lydia J  18 _________________ _______Y19 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:09.06Brace, Kayla M  15 _________________ _______Y20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:09.21Holler, Jillian  18 _________________ _______Y21 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:10.57Miller, Elise R  15 _________________ _______Y22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:10.65Podoll, Sadie D  17 _________________ _______Y23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:10.82Gagan, Emily R  15 _________________ _______Y24 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:11.01Van Houten, Marta K  15 _________________ _______Y25 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:11.86Keezer, Payton E  17 _________________ _______Y26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:12.05Hagen, Alyssa S  17 _________________ _______Y27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:12.35Anderson, Anna M  15 _________________ _______Y28 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:13.12Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______Y29 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:13.57Corro, Bridget A  17 _________________ _______Y30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.71Plate, Molly A  16 _________________ _______Y31 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:14.34Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______Y32 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:14.62Konarske, Kate R  15 _________________ _______Y33 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:14.69Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______Y34 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:43.96Holtzen, Ellie M  15 _________________ _______BL35 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:48.12Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______BL36 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:49.30Adamson, Maya M  15 _________________ _______BL37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTDeede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______38 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

Event  76   Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:11.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:04.36Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______FUT1 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:08.20Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______FUT2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:10.79TeBeest, Blake J  16 _________________ _______FUT3 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:10.86Whowell, Steeler  16 _________________ _______FUT4 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:11.40Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:12.33Witkowski, Marcus M  16 _________________ _______6 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:14.57Hall, Lyon S  19 _________________ _______7 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:15.76Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______8 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:17.22Thomas, Luke E  16 _________________ _______9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:17.71Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:19.29Pinchot, William S  16 _________________ _______11 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:19.43Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:19.83Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:20.25Fisher, Ryan M  16 _________________ _______14 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:20.34O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______15 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:20.62King, Eli  16 _________________ _______16 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:22.53Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:24.31Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______18 Storm Aquatics-WI
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Event  76   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

2:24.93Hedin, Landon J  15 _________________ _______19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:58.49Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______Y20 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:59.16Tereba, Brandon M  15 _________________ _______Y21 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:59.27Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______Y22 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:01.35Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______Y23 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:02.15Franke, Hunter J  18 _________________ _______Y24 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:02.97Bergin, Sam P  15 _________________ _______Y25 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:03.33Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______Y26 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:03.37Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______Y27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:04.66Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______Y28 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:04.82Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______Y29 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:06.17Lederer, Evan J  18 _________________ _______Y30 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:06.82Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______Y31 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:07.18Siget, Jake O  15 _________________ _______Y32 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:07.59Chiappetta, Max D  16 _________________ _______Y33 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:07.90Smith, Jake R  15 _________________ _______Y34 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:08.74Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______Y35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:35.90Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______BL36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:47.32March, Matthew C  17 _________________ _______BL37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSchuchard, John R  16 _________________ _______B38 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

Event  77   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA2:53.09

Meet Qualifying:  3:05.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:50.11Chandrakasan, Shreya  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:52.06Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:52.60Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:57.22Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______4 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:59.41Drewek, Gabi H  13 _________________ _______5 GYD-WI

2:59.73Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria  14 _________________ _______6 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

3:00.52Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______7 Edina Swim Club-MN

3:00.96Slager, Annika C  14 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

3:01.27Parkins, Maeve H  13 _________________ _______9 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

3:01.80Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:04.65Rundahl, Claire R  14 _________________ _______11 Storm Aquatics-WI

3:05.47Dixson, Evie K  14 _________________ _______12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:30.33Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______Y13 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:32.56Keenan, Moira A  13 _________________ _______Y14 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:32.69Komarova, Anastasia  14 _________________ _______Y15 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:34.03Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______Y16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:34.80Boxwell, Rayna  13 _________________ _______Y17 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:37.93Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______Y18 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:41.08Hanson, Avery E  14 _________________ _______Y19 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:41.31Deede, Aliena L  14 _________________ _______Y20 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI
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Event  77   ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2:41.75Marcus, Brynn F  13 _________________ _______Y21 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:42.84Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______Y22 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:42.86Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______Y23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:43.20Seymour, Ady F  13 _________________ _______Y24 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:43.67McMillan, Bri P  14 _________________ _______Y25 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:44.12Murphy, Catherine A  13 _________________ _______Y26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:44.14Nelson, Emma J  13 _________________ _______Y27 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:44.20Wirtz, Lydia I  13 _________________ _______Y28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:44.31Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y29 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:44.52Czajkowski, Stella H  13 _________________ _______Y30 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:44.90Shen, Esmae Z  13 _________________ _______Y31 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:10.84Hara, Samantha A  13 _________________ _______BL32 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

3:19.04Cavill, Eva G  14 _________________ _______BL33 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

3:52.32Wozniak, Vivienne G  13 _________________ _______BL34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:45.20Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______BY35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:45.72Lauterbach, Laikyn C  13 _________________ _______BY36 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:48.56Strange, Rosie E  13 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:55.90Sanek, Eleanor  14 _________________ _______BY38 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

3:03.75Vargas, Martina A  13 _________________ _______BY39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  78   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA2:39.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:40.55Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:46.47Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:46.98Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:52.12Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:55.80Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:31.65Powell, Josh A  14 _________________ _______Y6 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:33.51Bowker, Mason I  14 _________________ _______Y7 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:33.81Severson, Parker J  14 _________________ _______Y8 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:33.99Chakraborty, Ronav  13 _________________ _______Y9 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:34.85Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______Y10 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

3:28.76Roginsky, Avner  13 _________________ _______BL11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  79   Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:43.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:57.79

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:24.16Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______FUT1 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:30.33Ozkan, Hazal  22 _________________ _______FUT2 WISC-WI

2:35.78Ilkiu, Erika  18 _________________ _______FUT3 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:39.85Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______FUT4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:40.01Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______FUT5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:41.58Konarske, Lauren G  17 _________________ _______FUT6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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Event  79   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2:41.60Swerkun, Heidi E  17 _________________ _______FUT7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:41.61Sandor, Nelli  16 _________________ _______FUT8 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:47.52Jost, Rian  16 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:47.93Jones, Emmerson M  15 _________________ _______10 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:49.72Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______11 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:49.92Gregor, Amelia  16 _________________ _______12 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:51.15Slager, Lydia E  17 _________________ _______13 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:51.45Olson, Amelia E  15 _________________ _______14 BOZ-MT

2:52.15Machleidt, Helen  15 _________________ _______15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:55.63Eliacin, Brooke  16 _________________ _______16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:56.36Powers, Alex S  17 _________________ _______17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:57.17Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______18 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:26.99Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______Y19 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:28.61Marinello, Kaeleigh M  15 _________________ _______Y20 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:29.81Russell, Shelby  15 _________________ _______Y21 BOZ-MT

2:30.14Hansen, Ava M  18 _________________ _______Y22 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:30.66Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______Y23 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:34.00Olson, Elisa  16 _________________ _______Y24 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:34.68Tan, Amy E  16 _________________ _______Y25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:34.75Dold, Fiona B  15 _________________ _______Y26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:35.81Neis, Lauren J  17 _________________ _______Y27 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:35.82Rundahl, Claire R  14 _________________ _______Y28 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:36.48Poortinga, Ella P  17 _________________ _______Y29 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:37.00Phua, Andrea B  16 _________________ _______Y30 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:37.77Green, Maeve M  15 _________________ _______Y31 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

3:09.98Meller, Mia D  18 _________________ _______BL32 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

3:13.13Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL33 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:14.07Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______BL34 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

3:22.23Sowa, Bailey  16 _________________ _______BL35 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:50.15Habermann, Collette M  15 _________________ _______BY36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:16.52Wills, Emma R  18 _________________ _______BY37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTIndermuehle, Aggie B  15 _________________ _______BY38 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  80   Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:29.09

Meet Qualifying:  2:45.69

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:17.24Wang, Sirui  18 _________________ _______FUT1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:18.65Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______FUT2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:21.55Harris, Nate E  19 _________________ _______FUT3 Unnattached Illinois-IL

2:23.14Rutkauskas, Edgar  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:23.18Zanton, Henry  15 _________________ _______FUT5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:24.04Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______FUT6 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:24.17Garbacz, Maxwell  15 _________________ _______FUT7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:24.67Nygaard, Preston V  17 _________________ _______FUT8 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI
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Event  80   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

2:27.68Reiser, Gavin W  17 _________________ _______FUT9 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:28.38Zhu, Allan H  16 _________________ _______FUT10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:28.43Donnelly, Padraic M  16 _________________ _______FUT11 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:29.67Pasholk, Ethan J  16 _________________ _______12 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:30.83Prahl, Jack  17 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:33.62Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______14 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:35.03Vargas, Lucas R  15 _________________ _______15 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:35.31Skudlarczyk, Dominic A  17 _________________ _______16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:35.38Zenner, Carsten P  18 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:35.60Wessberg, Andrew J  17 _________________ _______18 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:35.62Stich, Tyler T  16 _________________ _______19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:36.49Ma, Peter  16 _________________ _______20 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:37.85Schmid, Grant T  17 _________________ _______21 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:37.89Prahl, Henry  14 _________________ _______22 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:38.33Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O  16 _________________ _______23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:39.09Hollenbeck, Hayden S  17 _________________ _______24 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:39.45Popko, Leo J  15 _________________ _______25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:39.52Kemp, Elliott B  16 _________________ _______26 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:40.45Nagel, Kameron S  15 _________________ _______27 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:41.33Lu, Benji X  17 _________________ _______28 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:42.00O'Leary, Carter B  17 _________________ _______29 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:42.19Morse, Isaac A  17 _________________ _______30 GYD-WI

2:42.54Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______31 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:43.49Gavrilos Jr, Eman E  17 _________________ _______32 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:43.85Larkin, Will R  16 _________________ _______33 GYD-WI

2:44.06VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______34 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:13.40Sease, Leegan D  17 _________________ _______Y35 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:15.77Sorg, Matthew K  19 _________________ _______Y36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:16.81Hunn, Parker J  16 _________________ _______Y37 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:20.50Bergin, Sam P  15 _________________ _______Y38 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:20.96Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______Y39 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:23.94March, Elijah P  15 _________________ _______Y40 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:24.02Gansner, Dash A  16 _________________ _______Y41 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

3:02.47Olson, Aidan R  18 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:36.78Byrnes, Thomas K  14 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:33.74Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BY44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTVenslauskas, Kasparas  18 _________________ _______BY45 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

Event  81   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA2:33.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:52.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:30.78Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:32.97Oleksy, Natalia  14 _________________ _______AAA2 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:32.97Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Madison Aquatic Club-WI
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Event  81   ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

2:33.67Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:35.46Burke, Kelley  13 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:35.61Johnson, Sarah M  14 _________________ _______6 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:41.10Haugen, Brooklyn E  14 _________________ _______7 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:47.66Thompson, Zoey N  13 _________________ _______8 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:51.04Hague, Stella L  14 _________________ _______9 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:51.94Wirtz, Lydia I  13 _________________ _______10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:52.06England, Claire M  14 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:17.26Pagels, Hannah C  14 _________________ _______Y12 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:17.68Novak, Cece R  14 _________________ _______Y13 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:18.93Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______Y14 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:19.97Gregor, Charlie  13 _________________ _______Y15 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:20.28Paul, Defne S  14 _________________ _______Y16 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:27.01Gregor, Lucy  13 _________________ _______Y17 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:27.61Olson, Ingrid E  13 _________________ _______Y18 BOZ-MT

2:29.77Liu, Joy H  14 _________________ _______Y19 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:31.01Birling, Lydia L  14 _________________ _______Y20 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:32.44Danielson, Zoey A  13 _________________ _______Y21 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

Event  82   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA2:21.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:46.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:24.17Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______1 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:24.32Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______2 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:25.40Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:36.83Crayne, Jacoby R  14 _________________ _______4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:38.69Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______5 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:39.94Kirk, Jerzy A  14 _________________ _______6 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:43.63Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______7 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.81Moser, Max J  14 _________________ _______Y8 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:21.66Laufenberg, Quincy G  13 _________________ _______Y9 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:23.13Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______Y10 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:27.02Jenkins, Rhys  14 _________________ _______Y11 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:27.88March, Ezrah R  13 _________________ _______Y12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  83   Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:21.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:40.19

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:20.02Lamah, Faith E  16 _________________ _______FUT1 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:20.86Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:21.14Johnson, Haley A  17 _________________ _______FUT3 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:21.31Hayashi, Maddi K  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:28.79Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______5 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:29.26Dunn, Katherine E  18 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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Event  83   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly)

2:29.63Oleksy, Julia  16 _________________ _______7 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:31.21Powers, Elizabeth A  19 _________________ _______8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:34.74Gagan, Emily R  15 _________________ _______9 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:35.66Cavill, Emalee N  15 _________________ _______10 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:37.96Schmid, Gabby L  18 _________________ _______11 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:13.55Johnson, Sydney M  15 _________________ _______Y12 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:16.69Maddaloni, Margo A  16 _________________ _______Y13 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:18.50Holtzen, Ellie M  15 _________________ _______Y14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:21.76Indermuehle, Aggie B  15 _________________ _______Y15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:48.71Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL16 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  84   Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:10.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:26.99

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:06.59Lapys, Auggie  18 _________________ _______FUT1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:13.71Whowell, Steeler  16 _________________ _______2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:18.55Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______3 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:19.66Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______4 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:20.26Spredemann, Cameron  17 _________________ _______5 Storm Aquatics-WI

2:22.97Franke, Hunter J  18 _________________ _______6 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:24.50King, Eli  16 _________________ _______7 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:56.03Krasniqi, Orion X  16 _________________ _______Y8 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:58.12O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______Y9 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:05.53Kim, Ethan P  15 _________________ _______Y10 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:47.24Stegner, Nolan K  17 _________________ _______BL11 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:27.73Langer, Rowen M  15 _________________ _______BY12 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

Event  85   Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:17.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:07.54Brace, Ella J  13 _________________ _______AAA1 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:10.97Sina, Emma E  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:14.24Burzynski, Rachel C  14 _________________ _______AAA3 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:14.57Frommelt, Abigail  14 _________________ _______AAA4 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:15.12Antoniewski, Avery E  14 _________________ _______AAA5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:15.28Pacurar, Alexia A  14 _________________ _______AAA6 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:16.47Nielsen, Caroline L  14 _________________ _______AAA7 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:16.62Jonjak, Ava  14 _________________ _______AAA8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:16.72Katz, Sophie  14 _________________ _______AAA9 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:16.99Dimitrov, Sophia C  14 _________________ _______AAA10 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:17.14Poortinga, Naomi P  14 _________________ _______AAA11 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:17.20Hitzeman, Marin E  13 _________________ _______AAA12 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:18.17Peterson, Lucy  14 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:19.23Rabuck, Joycelyn E  13 _________________ _______14 Verona Area Swim Team-WI
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2:19.47Greenberg, Megan R  14 _________________ _______15 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:19.96Goodavish, Emmie L  14 _________________ _______16 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:20.01McPhee, Jordyn E  13 _________________ _______17 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:20.38Houtakker, Marlee A  14 _________________ _______18 GYD-WI

2:20.63Dixson, Evie K  14 _________________ _______19 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:21.76Sadler, Helen A  14 _________________ _______20 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:21.78Jewell, Ava V  14 _________________ _______21 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:21.96Kierzkowski, Emma  13 _________________ _______22 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:22.01Anderson, Raelyn  13 _________________ _______23 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:57.62Grant, Georgia S  14 _________________ _______AAAY24 GYD-WI

1:57.97Wanner, Laini L  14 _________________ _______AAAY25 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:58.18Nakama, Naya M  14 _________________ _______AAAY26 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:58.32Baumhover, Nora J  14 _________________ _______AAAY27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:58.37Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M  13 _________________ _______AAAY28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:01.51Wolf, Ellie J  14 _________________ _______Y29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:03.60Hinshaw, Ellen R  13 _________________ _______Y30 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:03.67TeBeest, Audrey L  14 _________________ _______Y31 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:03.80Birling, Lydia L  14 _________________ _______Y32 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

2:04.04Dushek, Joanie  14 _________________ _______Y33 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:04.16Keenan, Moira A  13 _________________ _______Y34 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:04.46Katz, Ellie  14 _________________ _______Y35 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:05.15Pinchot, Madeline  14 _________________ _______Y36 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:05.24Gregor, Lucy  13 _________________ _______Y37 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:05.44Hynes, Addy K  14 _________________ _______Y38 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:05.79Niemiec, Jenny A  14 _________________ _______Y39 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:23.40Urben, Ella N  13 _________________ _______BL40 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:28.86Foy, Molly K  14 _________________ _______BL41 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:34.16Schecher, Maddie E  14 _________________ _______BL42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:34.33Beyerl, Charlotte M  13 _________________ _______BL43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.00Hinson, Tatum R  13 _________________ _______BL44 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:38.84Harvey, Ellie K  14 _________________ _______BL45 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:44.00Marsh, Zettie E  13 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:47.09Franck, Elise L  13 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:10.64Hoernke, Grace L  13 _________________ _______BY48 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:18.02Hess, Sage A  14 _________________ _______BY49 Dfac Swimming-WI

2:24.63Simon, Kendall R  14 _________________ _______BY50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.91Beckwith, Kinsey N  14 _________________ _______BY51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

3:39.56Bronk, Gina G  13 _________________ _______BY52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTSanek, Eleanor  14 _________________ _______BY53 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

Event  86   Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:08.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:16.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:05.47Geiger, Rowan E  14 _________________ _______AAA1 Badger Aquatics Club-WI
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2:07.51Miecznikowski, Max H  13 _________________ _______AAA2 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:11.02Cupelli, Freddie M  14 _________________ _______3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:11.88Leibham, Alex D  13 _________________ _______4 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:12.41Krahn, Matthew B  14 _________________ _______5 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:13.59Lamb, Sheldon J  13 _________________ _______6 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:13.65Martino, Enzo V  14 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:13.77Moser, Max J  14 _________________ _______8 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.09Pike, Kyle  14 _________________ _______9 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:14.21Curran, Brecken  14 _________________ _______10 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:14.37Nolte, Sam A  14 _________________ _______11 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:14.66Gavrilchik, Elvis G  13 _________________ _______12 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:15.89Miller, Chase R  13 _________________ _______13 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:16.38Pronin, Dmitriy A  13 _________________ _______14 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:51.56Yang, Alvin Z  14 _________________ _______AAAY15 Edina Swim Club-MN

1:54.48Flanagan, Liam B  14 _________________ _______Y16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:54.55Hyman, Brady A  14 _________________ _______Y17 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:56.75Tysdahl, Tate R  13 _________________ _______Y18 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:57.61Cannistra, Nathan  14 _________________ _______Y19 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

1:59.33Radkiewicz, Cash E  14 _________________ _______Y20 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:59.52Bowker, Mason I  14 _________________ _______Y21 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:00.97Upchurch, Tristen M  13 _________________ _______Y22 GYD-WI

2:18.53Dietrich, Will J  14 _________________ _______BL23 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:19.85Chmielewski, Kyle  13 _________________ _______BL24 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:23.13Sheinman, Itay  14 _________________ _______BL25 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:24.41Dobke, Joel  14 _________________ _______BL26 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:35.48March, Judah S  14 _________________ _______BL27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:35.95Ohashi, Nao  14 _________________ _______BL28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:10.83Kaun, Dmitri  13 _________________ _______BY29 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTPatterson, Eamon M  14 _________________ _______BY30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

NTMateen, Raahil K  14 _________________ _______BY31 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  87   Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:07.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:15.49

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

2:01.47Stoneburg, Blair A  21 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

2:03.62Wanner, Livi L  19 _________________ _______FUT2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:04.42Patla, Ellie R  16 _________________ _______FUT3 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:04.48Enz, Izzy H  19 _________________ _______FUT4 WISC-WI

2:04.73Olen, Audrey M  19 _________________ _______FUT5 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:06.02Lamah, Faith E  16 _________________ _______FUT6 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:07.58Grossenbach, Aria L  16 _________________ _______FUT7 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:07.64Sundell, Brynn  16 _________________ _______FUT8 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:09.12Yonke, Etta G  15 _________________ _______9 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:09.64Suchy, Stella L  16 _________________ _______10 Edina Swim Club-MN
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2:09.67Johnson, Jane E  15 _________________ _______11 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:10.40Miller Melendez, Sophie M  16 _________________ _______12 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:11.10Curran, Annika  17 _________________ _______13 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:11.34Wanezek, Caroline K  17 _________________ _______14 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:11.88Corro, Bridget A  17 _________________ _______15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.26Brown, Avelyn G  17 _________________ _______16 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:13.46Hinshaw, Anna G  15 _________________ _______17 Reach Aquatics-IL

2:13.69Miller, Elise R  15 _________________ _______18 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:13.78Sickler, Poppy J  15 _________________ _______19 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:14.38Lucyshyn, Kate C  16 _________________ _______20 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:14.57Hagen, Alyssa S  17 _________________ _______21 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:14.61Johnson, Kennedy K  16 _________________ _______22 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:14.82Meller, Mia D  18 _________________ _______23 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:14.92Hayashi, Jocelyn T  15 _________________ _______24 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:15.03Hrodey, Allie E  16 _________________ _______25 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:15.19Mody, Josepha K  15 _________________ _______26 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:15.31Martin, Tae M  15 _________________ _______27 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.51Garlock, Jane S  15 _________________ _______Y28 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:53.66Borroughs, Cheyenne R  17 _________________ _______Y29 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:54.88Hansen, Ava M  18 _________________ _______Y30 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:54.91Miller, Sulia  17 _________________ _______Y31 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:54.96Holler, Jillian  18 _________________ _______Y32 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:55.73Miller, Baleigh E  17 _________________ _______Y33 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:56.40Cavill, Emalee N  15 _________________ _______Y34 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:57.13Machleidt, Helen  15 _________________ _______Y35 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:57.26Butrymowicz, Ada J  15 _________________ _______Y36 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:57.41Podoll, Sadie D  17 _________________ _______Y37 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:57.53Neis, Lauren J  17 _________________ _______Y38 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:57.93Zenobi, Lydia J  18 _________________ _______Y39 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:57.97Niemiec, Juliette J  16 _________________ _______Y40 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:58.76Bowker, Abby A  15 _________________ _______Y41 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:59.05Plumer, Kinley K  15 _________________ _______Y42 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

1:59.48Van Houten, Marta K  15 _________________ _______Y43 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:17.82Rask, Ellyn  17 _________________ _______BL44 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI

2:20.27Deede, Madeleine R  16 _________________ _______BL45 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:21.73Grindle, Megan E  17 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:22.69Dart, Anna E  17 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:24.56Bell, Katie E  16 _________________ _______BL48 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:24.93Russell, Shelby  15 _________________ _______BL49 BOZ-MT

2:26.13Olson, Elisa  16 _________________ _______BL50 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

2:27.19Yoder, Ve T  15 _________________ _______BL51 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:27.87Brace, Kayla M  15 _________________ _______BL52 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:27.93Maddaloni, Margo A  16 _________________ _______BL53 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

2:28.22Spahn, Miri M  16 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:31.32Santarius, Claire  16 _________________ _______BL55 Southwest Aquatic Team-WI
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Event  87   ...   (Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

2:34.99Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M  17 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.21Bonti, Sophia R  16 _________________ _______BL57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.38Hauser, Whitney M  14 _________________ _______BL58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:11.50Mozena, Zoey G  16 _________________ _______BY59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:12.58Schultze, Annabelle M  15 _________________ _______BY60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:20.22Garcia-Prats, Amara G  15 _________________ _______BY61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

NTPlate, Molly A  16 _________________ _______BY62 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

Event  88   Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:57.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:06.69

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed Time

1:53.78Hanson, Andrew S  19 _________________ _______FUT1 WISC-WI

1:54.62Jewell, Carter P  17 _________________ _______FUT2 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:54.97Wolf, Sam B  17 _________________ _______FUT3 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:56.02Seversen, Gunnar  19 _________________ _______FUT4 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

1:57.38TeBeest, Blake J  16 _________________ _______FUT5 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:58.19Hall, Lyon S  19 _________________ _______6 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

1:59.23Wanner, Ryan D  16 _________________ _______7 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

1:59.48Renze, Teagen L  17 _________________ _______8 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

2:00.03TeBeest, Cale J  16 _________________ _______9 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:00.53Carlson, Brody D  16 _________________ _______10 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:01.23O'Leary, Carter B  17 _________________ _______11 McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI

2:01.54Nagel, Kaiden J  15 _________________ _______12 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:02.16Rytting, Hunter S  18 _________________ _______13 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:03.01Chen, Ryan E  17 _________________ _______14 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:03.38Loppnow, Logan A  16 _________________ _______15 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:03.65Foy, Declan K  16 _________________ _______16 Shorewood Swim Club-WI

2:03.81Olson, Aidan R  18 _________________ _______17 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:04.10Gundrum, Drew J  17 _________________ _______18 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:04.74Jones, Brendan J  17 _________________ _______19 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:05.31Billmeyer, Walter G  16 _________________ _______20 Verona Area Swim Team-WI

2:05.35O'Connor, Kyle M  18 _________________ _______21 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:05.45Wisotzke, Benjamin T  15 _________________ _______22 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:05.85Parkins, Niall G  16 _________________ _______23 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:06.02Lewis, Sage W  16 _________________ _______24 Edina Swim Club-MN

2:06.18Jesmanowicz, Kyle T  16 _________________ _______25 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:06.30Patterson, Owen R  16 _________________ _______26 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:06.33Pinchot, William S  16 _________________ _______27 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:06.61Acker, Owen M  17 _________________ _______28 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:42.01Conklin, Finnley  18 _________________ _______Y29 Madison Aquatic Club-WI

1:42.70VanGompel, Tyler J  18 _________________ _______Y30 Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI

1:44.44LaBeau, Gavin I  18 _________________ _______Y31 Storm Aquatics-WI

1:45.12Crayne, Brady D  17 _________________ _______Y32 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:46.95McKittrick, Hunter F  17 _________________ _______Y33 GYD-WI



Badger Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:31 PM  5/28/2025  Page 76

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Psych Sheet

Event  88   ...   (Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

1:48.04Myers, Evan J  16 _________________ _______Y34 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:48.15Tereba, Brandon M  15 _________________ _______Y35 Oregon Community Swim Club-WI

1:48.29Hou, Eric R  16 _________________ _______Y36 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:48.57Lu, Benji X  17 _________________ _______Y37 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

1:48.65Nenkov, Miles M  19 _________________ _______Y38 Reach Aquatics-IL

1:49.12Ma, Daniel R  16 _________________ _______Y39 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:49.52Sease, Leegan D  17 _________________ _______Y40 Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA

1:50.43Dorsey, Morgan G  15 _________________ _______Y41 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:51.22Dietsche, Gabe R  15 _________________ _______Y42 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:51.34Lefers, Noah J  18 _________________ _______Y43 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:08.23Linse, Oliver T  15 _________________ _______BL44 Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI

2:11.37Olaru, David  16 _________________ _______BL45 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:11.37Boldt, Henry D  15 _________________ _______BL46 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:14.24Carbon, Ty M  17 _________________ _______BL47 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:14.77Hedin, Landon J  15 _________________ _______BL48 Elmbrook Swim Club-WI

2:15.17Castle, Kyle J  15 _________________ _______BL49 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:17.24Hunn, Parker J  16 _________________ _______BL50 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:18.79Popko, Leo J  15 _________________ _______BL51 Patriot Aquatic Club-IL

2:20.26Kaun, Marat  15 _________________ _______BL52 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:20.41Pokrass, Brady A  15 _________________ _______BL53 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:21.20Patten, Jayson W  15 _________________ _______BL54 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:23.97March, Elijah P  15 _________________ _______BL55 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:25.24Vargas, Lucas R  15 _________________ _______BL56 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:26.34March, Matthew C  17 _________________ _______BL57 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:28.24Krohn, Connor R  15 _________________ _______BL58 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:36.96Birkett, Brayden A  15 _________________ _______BL59 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

1:54.80Stegner, Nolan K  17 _________________ _______BY60 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:00.78Kulstad, Alex O  16 _________________ _______BY61 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:01.39Warren, Travis L  17 _________________ _______BY62 GYD-WI

2:09.49Sisauyhoat, Derek N  15 _________________ _______BY63 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:12.39Ranola, Keegan S  15 _________________ _______BY64 Badger Aquatics Club-WI

2:33.00Ederer, Wilson P  15 _________________ _______BY65 Badger Aquatics Club-WI


